
STORAGE
AND HANDLING
SOLUTIONS
2018 PRODUCT RANGE



ABOUT KROSSTECH

OUR HISTORY

OUR MISSION

Krosstech is an Australian owned and operated business. 
Krosstech has been manufacturing and providing high 
quality storage and material handling solutions for 
Australian businesses since 1968. We specialise in 
servicing industries including healthcare, warehouse and 
industrial stores.

The extensive Krosstech range includes well known 
brands such as DuraBox, SurgiBin, TuffTote and StorBay. 
Krosstech supplies an extensive range of access 
equipment, cabinets and lockers, pallet cages, pallet 
bins, scissor lifts, pallet trucks, forklift attachments, 
plastic containers, bins, storage systems, trolleys
and workbenches.

At Krosstech we provide market leading storage and 
material handling solutions to Australian businesses with 
exceptional customer service.

From its beginnings in 1968, Krosstech was started as a 
small family-run business and since then has developed 
a solid reputation as a trusted supplier and operator in 
the engineering, manufacturing and sourcing of high 
quality storage solutions.

In 2012 Krosstech expanded its product range to include 
materials handling products. In 2017 Krosstech became 
under new management and has taken on board the 
now more extensive range of storage and material 
handling solutions.

Today Krosstech is owned and operated by a local
family with its offi ce and showroom based in Rutherford, 
NSW Australia.

To design, manufacture and provide quality storage solutions 
for medical, warehouse and hospitality industries. 



SHELVING

CONTENTS

SMALL PARTS 
STORAGE

WAREHOUSE 
SAFETY

CABINETS

PLASTIC 
CONTAINERS

MATERIALS 
HANDLING

WORKBENCHES

ACCESS 
EQUIPMENT

TROLLEYS 

ABOUT KROSSTECH

OUR HISTORY

OUR MISSION

Krosstech is an Australian owned and operated business. 
Krosstech has been manufacturing and providing high 
quality storage and material handling solutions for 
Australian businesses since 1968. We specialise in 
servicing industries including healthcare, warehouse and 
industrial stores.

The extensive Krosstech range includes well known 
brands such as DuraBox, SurgiBin, TuffTote and StorBay. 
Krosstech supplies an extensive range of access 
equipment, cabinets and lockers, pallet cages, pallet 
bins, scissor lifts, pallet trucks, forklift attachments, 
plastic containers, bins, storage systems, trolleys
and workbenches.

At Krosstech we provide market leading storage and 
material handling solutions to Australian businesses with 
exceptional customer service.

From its beginnings in 1968, Krosstech was started as a 
small family-run business and since then has developed 
a solid reputation as a trusted supplier and operator in 
the engineering, manufacturing and sourcing of high 
quality storage solutions.

In 2012 Krosstech expanded its product range to include 
materials handling products. In 2017 Krosstech became 
under new management and has taken on board the 
now more extensive range of storage and material 
handling solutions.

Today Krosstech is owned and operated by a local
family with its offi ce and showroom based in Rutherford, 
NSW Australia.

To design, manufacture and provide quality storage solutions 
for medical, warehouse and hospitality industries. 



SMALL PARTS 
STORAGE

STORBAYS 5

STACK N’ HANG BINS 8

VISI-PAKS 9

DRAWER ORGANISERS 9

SURGIBINS 10

LOUVRE PANELS 12

HANGER RACKS 13

SMALL PARTS TRAYS 14

DURABOXES 16

EZI-PAK CARRY CASES 17

ACCESSORY BOXES 18

LABELLING 19



SMALL PARTS STORAGE

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

5

STORBAY® SHELVING MODULES

MODULE
NO.

DEPTH
OF
MODULE

NO. OF
ADJUSTABLE
SHELVES

NO. OF SHELVES
INCL. FIXED
BOTTOM SHELF

BV2538 330 4 5

BV2542 330 6 7

BV2543 330 7 8

BV2547 330 9 10

BV2533 330 11 12

BV2521 450 4 5

BV2525 450 6 7

BV2526 450 7 8

BV2530 450 9 10

BV2516 450 11 12

STORBAY READY ASSEMBLED MODULES

Steel outer case - heavy duty 
Graphite Ripple  
Steel shelves: Medium grey

READY ASSEMBLED STORBAY WITHOUT PARTS BOXES

STORBAY WITH PARTS TRAYS STORBAY WITH DURABIN STORBAY WITH STACK N 
HANG BINS



SMALL PARTS STORAGE

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

6

BV2713-BL
with blue parts boxes

BV2713-YE
with yellow parts boxes

BV2713-RE
with red parts boxes

9 Adjustable shelves plus fixed 
bottom shelf = 10 total

BV2713-GY
(1830mmH x 890mmW x 450mmD)
With grey DD4046 parts boxes
Also in colours pictured on right
Each Module Package includes:

60 DD4046 parts boxes

BV2534 (1830H x 890W x 330D)mm
BV2517  (1830H x 890W x 450D)mm

11 Adjustable steel shelves plus
fixed bottom shelf = 12 total

and plastic parts boxes (see table below)

84 PARTS TRAY PACKAGE 

BV2536 (1830H x 890W x 330D)mm
BV2519  (1830H x 890W x 450D)mm

11 Adjustable steel shelves plus
fixed bottom shelf = 12 total

and plastic parts boxes (see table below)

72 PARTS TRAY PACKAGE 

11 Adjustable steel shelves plus
fixed bottom shelf = 12 total

and plastic parts boxes (see table below)

96 PARTS TRAY PACKAGE 

BV2537 (1830H x 890W x 330D)mm
BV2520  (1830H x 890W x 450D)mm

11 Adjustable steel shelves plus
fixed bottom shelf = 12 total

and plastic parts boxes (see table below)

MODULE NO. NO. OF SHELVES PARTS BOXES PARTS BOXES COLOUR

BV2713-GY 10 60 Grey

BV2713-BL 10 60 Blue

BV2713-YE 10 60 Yellow

BV2713-RE 10 60 Red

MODULE NO. NO. OF SHELVES PARTS BOXES

BV2537 12 96 - 300x100x100

BV2520 12 96 - 400x100x100

MODULE NO. NO. OF SHELVES PARTS BOXES

BV2535 12 48 - 300x100x100 24 - 300x200x100

BV2518 12 48 - 400x100x100 24 - 400x200x100

MODULE NO. NO. OF SHELVES PARTS BOXES

BV2536 12 72 - 300x100x100 12 - 300x200x100

BV2519 12 72 - 400x100x100 12 - 400x200x100

MODULE NO. NO. OF SHELVES  PARTS BOXES

BV2534 12 48 - 300x200x100

BV2517 12 48 - 400x200x100

48 PARTS TRAY PACKAGE 



SMALL PARTS STORAGE

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

7

8 Adjustable steel shelves plus 
fixed bottom shelf = 9 total

BV2531B
(1830mmH x 890mmW x 330mmD)
Standard unit with blue DF4014 bins
Each Module Package includes:

BV2531R
with red bins

MODULE 
NO. SHELVES STACK-N-HANG BINS  

6L   
COLOUR
OF BINS

BV2531B 9 36 blue

BV2531R 9 36 red

BV2531Y 9 36 yellow

BV2531G 9 36 green

DF4017 Optional divider black

BV2531Y
with yellow bins

 BV2531G
with green bins

36 DF4014 
Stack-n-Hang Bins

Bin size (mm):
280(L)x205(W)x165(H)

Dividers available

BV2532B 
(1830mmH x 890mmW x 330mmD)
Standard unit with blue DF4015 bins
Each Module Package includes:

8 Adjustable steel shelves plus fixed 
bottom shelf = 9 total

18 DF4015
Stack-n-Hang Bins

Bin size (mm)
280(L)x410(W)x165(H)

BV2532R
with red bins

BV2532Y
with yellow bins

BV2532G
with green bins

Dividers available

BV2515R
with red bins

BV2515Y
with yellow bins

BV2515G
with green bins

Dividers available

BV2515B
(1830mmH x 890mmW x 450mmD)
Standard unit with blue DF4016 bins
Each Module Package includes:

6 Adjustable steel shelves plus 
fixed bottom shelf = 7 total

14 DF4016
Stack-n-Hang Bins

Bin size (mm)
440(L)x410(W)x210(H)

MODULE 
NO. SHELVES STACK-N-HANG BINS  

12L   
COLOUR
OF BINS

BV2532B 9 18 blue

BV2532R 9 18 red

BV2532Y 9 18 yellow

BV2532G 9 18 green

DF4017 Optional divider black

MODULE 
NO. SHELVES STACK-N-HANG BINS  

24L   
COLOUR
OF BINS

BV2515B 7 14 blue

BV2515R 7 14 red

BV2515Y 7 14 yellow

BV2515G 7 14 green

DF4018 Optional divider black



SMALL PARTS STORAGE

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

8

STACK N’ HANG BINS 

Krosstech’s range of shelf, hanging and stackable bins allows you to sort small parts in whichever way best suits your requirements. 
Stack n Hang Bins come in six sizes to accommodate a wide range of goods from small parts to bulky items. They come in four 
different colours to enable colour coding for more efficient storage. They can be stacked, hung from louvre panels or incorporated 
into other storage systems. These bins offer countless options to allow you to arrange your small-parts in the most efficient manner.

CODE: DF4011

CAPACITY H  D W CARTON
QTY.

0.5 Litre 60 120 100 12

CODE: DF4014

CAPACITY H  D W CARTON
QTY.

12 Litre 165 280 205 6

CODE: DF4013

CAPACITY H  D W CARTON
QTY.

2.5 Litre 125 225 135 6

CODE: DF4012

CAPACITY H  D W CARTON
QTY.

1 Litre 85 178 100 6

CODE: DF4015

CAPACITY H  D W CARTON
QTY.

12 Litre 165 280 410 5

CODE: DF4017

DESCRIPTION

Divider (Black) to suit 6 and 12 Litre bins

CODE: DF4016

CAPACITY H  D W CARTON
QTY.

24 Litre 410 410 410 1

COLOURS      Green    Yellow    Red    Blue

0.5 LITRE

2.5 LITRE

1 LITRE

6 LITRE 12 LITRE

24 LITRE DIVIDERS

CODE: DF4018

DESCRIPTION

Divider (Black) to suit 24 Litre bins



SMALL PARTS STORAGE

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

9

PARTS STORAGE

VISI-PAK

Visi-Pak tilt fronted bins can be hung from a louvre panel, screwed to a wall or stacked on top of 
each other. The clear storage compartment makes stock control easy and also suits customer 
display areas.

Colour: Outer case beige, tilting compartment clear.

CODE DESCRIPTION CARTON
QTY.

DF4058 3 Drawer Organiser 6

CODE DESCRIPTION CARTON
QTY.

DF4059 12 Drawer Organiser 6

CODE DESCRIPTION CARTON
QTY.

DF4060 20 Drawer Organiser 3

CODE DESCRIPTION CARTON
QTY.

DF4079 22 Drawer Organiser 2

CODE: DF4008

DESCRIPTION H  D W CARTON
QTY.

Small Visi-Pak 120 83 109 12

CODE: DF4009

DESCRIPTION H  D W CARTON
QTY.

Medium Visi-Pak 180 126 154 6

CODE: DF4010

DESCRIPTION H  D W CARTON
QTY.

Large Visi-Pak 235 167 208 6

DRAWER ORGANISERS

SMALL

LARGE

MEDIUM



SMALL PARTS STORAGE

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

10

SURGIBINS

CODE DESCRIPTION
NO. OF 
DIVIDERS
PER PACK

JI9505 Suits SurgiBin™ No JI9502 6

CODE DESCRIPTION
NO. OF 
DIVIDERS
PER PACK

JI9506 Suits SurgiBin™ No JI9503 6

CODE DESCRIPTION
NO. OF 
DIVIDERS
PER PACK

JI9507 Suits SurgiBin™ No JI9504 6

SURGIBIN WIRE BIN

DIVIDERS

CODE: JI9500

CAPACITY H D W CARTON
PACK QTY.

1 Litre 85 175 100 6

CODE: JI9503

CAPACITY H D W CARTON
PACK QTY.

12 Litre 165 300 435 6

CODE: JI9502

CAPACITY H D W CARTON
PACK QTY.

6 Litre 165 275 205 6

CODE: JI9501

CAPACITY H D W CARTON
PACK QTY.

2.5 Litre 125 220 135 6

CODE: JI9504

CAPACITY H D W CARTON
PACK QTY.

24 Litre 220 457 435 6

EXTRA SMALL SMALL

MEDIUM	

MEDIUM	

LARGE

LARGE

EXTRA LARGE

EXTRA LARGE

SurgiBin chrome wire storage products are designed specifically for the medical and healthcare sectors. Durable and 
reliable, SurgiBin products reduce contaminants, keep sterilised stock protected, and decrease potential hazards – all 
while maximising the use of storage space in your hospital or medical facility.

SurgiBin chrome wire products hold an extensive range of medical supplies for organised infection control storage.
It’s all about superior quality to ensure durability and longevity so that your hospital or medical facility continues to 
operate smoothly.



SMALL PARTS STORAGE

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

11

SURGIBIN ACCESSORIES

HANGING LABEL HOLDERS WALL BRACKET WIRE LOUVRE PANEL

STACKING ADAPTERS

MEDIUM

CODE: JI9512

DESCRIPTION CARTON
PACK QTY.

Suits Medium Bin JI9502 6

LARGE

CODE: JI9513

DESCRIPTION CARTON
PACK QTY.

Suits Large Bin JI9503 6

EXTRA LARGE

CODE: JI9514

DESCRIPTION CARTON
PACK QTY.

Suits Extra Large Bin JI9504 6

CODE DESCRIPTION

JI9516 Wall Bracket

CODE WIRE LOUVRE PANEL

JI9519 470H X 470W

SMALL

CODE: JI9511

DESCRIPTION CARTON
PACK QTY.

Suits Small Bin JI9501 6

CATHERTER BIN

CODE: JI9520

DESCRIPTION  H  D W

Catherter Bin 600 150 150

CODE  DIMENSIONS PACK 
SIZE

JI9508 105mm W x 25mm H 100
JI9509 105mm W x 40mm H 100
JI9510 105mm W x 60mm H 100
JI9515 Clips 100

PROVIDES THE HIGHEST STANDARDS FOR YOUR MEDICAL STORAGE NEEDS



SMALL PARTS STORAGE

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

12

LOUVRE PANELS

WALL HANGER BOARD

LOUVRE PANEL HANGER BOARD SQUARE HOLED HANGER BOARD

METAL LOUVRE PANELS

CODE METAL LOUVRE PANELS

DV4022 450H x 470W

CODE METAL LOUVRE HOOKS

DV4161 Single Hook

CODE LOUVRE PANEL HANGER BOARD

DV4212 450H X 900L

CODE SQUARE HOLE HANGER BOARD

DV4211 450H X 900L

CODE METAL LOUVRE PANELS

DV4023 900H x 470W

CODE METAL LOUVRE HOOKS

DV4162 Double Hook

CODE METAL LOUVRE PANELS

DV4024 1200H x 470W

CODE METAL LOUVRE HOOKS

DV4163 Loop Hook

LOUVRE PANEL HOOKS



SMALL PARTS STORAGE

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

13

HANGER RACK SYSTEM

MOBILE 1600 SERIES HANGER RACKS Surgi-Bin Hanger Rack

DOUBLE SIDED 
HANGER RACK

DOUBLE SIDED 
HANGER RACK
SQUARE HOLE PANEL

DOUBLE SIDED 
HANGER RACK
LOUVRE PANEL

MOBILE PLAIN SERIES HANGER RACKS

SQUARE HOLE PANEL ACCESSORIES

MOBILE 1600 SERIES 
HANGER RACK  
WITH SURGI BINS

CODE: DV4207

Straight Hook- 25mm

CODE: DV4215

U-Hook - Hanger Rack  - 
23x35mm(LxW)

CODE: DV4206

Straight Hook - 100mm

CODE: DV4203

Round Hook

CODE: DV4210

Straight Hook - 75mm

CODE: DV4204

U-Hook - Hanger Rack  - 
70x25mm(LxW

CODE: DV4213

Double Hook - 25mm

CODE: DV4216

Spanner Hook

CODE: DV4214

Double Hook - 100mm

CODE: DV4209

Screwdriver Hook 

CODE  H  D W

DV4292 1600 600 980
Includes: 48 x DF4011 Bins - 5L

48 x DF4012 Bins - 1L
24 x DF4013 Bins - 2.5L
  8 x DF4014 Bins - 6L

CODE  H  D W

DV4183 1600 600 980
Includes: Square Hole Panel

CODE  H  D W

DV4175 1600 600 980
Includes: Louvre Panel

CODE  H  D W

DV4298 1600 600 980
Includes: SURGIBINS 

16 x JI9500 - Extra Small
36 x JI9501 - Small
24 x JI9502 - Medium



SMALL PARTS STORAGE

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

14

CODE
SIZE (MM)

DIVIDERS CTN 
QTY.

H D W

DD4051 50 600 149 0 30

CODE
SIZE (MM)

DIVIDERS CTN 
QTY.

H D W

DD4052 100 600 149 0 15

CODE
SIZE (MM)

DIVIDERS CTN 
QTY.

H D W

DD4053 140 600 296 0 8

CODE
SIZE (MM)

DIVIDERS CTN 
QTY.

H D W

DF4038 100 300 100 2 24

CODE
SIZE (MM)

DIVIDERS CTN 
QTY.

H D W

DF4039 100 400 100 2 24

CODE
SIZE (MM)

DIVIDERS CTN 
QTY.

H D W

DF4040 100 300 200 2 12

SMALL PARTS TRAYS

CODE
SIZE (MM)

DIVIDERS CTN 
QTY.

H D W

DD4048 50 400 146 4 18

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE (MM)

DF4044 Dividers 100

DF4044 Dividers 200

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE (MM)

DD4054 Dividers 50

DD4055 Dividers 100

DD4056 Dividers 140

CODE
SIZE (MM)

DIVIDERS CTN 
QTY.

H D W

DD4049 100 400 146 2 16

CODE
SIZE (MM)

DIVIDERS CTN 
QTY.

H D W

DD4050 140 400 296 2 9

SMALL PARTS 
TRAYS

PLASTIC PARTS TRAYS 

DIVIDERS

DIVIDERS

400 & 600 SERIES PARTS TRAYS

CODE
SIZE (MM)

DIVIDERS CTN 
QTY.

H D W

DF4041 100 400 200 2 12

CODE
SIZE (MM)

DIVIDERS CTN 
QTY.

H D W

DF4042 100 600 100 5 12

CODE
SIZE (MM)

DIVIDERS CTN 
QTY.

H D W

DF4043 100 600 200 5 6



SMALL PARTS STORAGE

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

15

CODE
SIZE (MM)

H D W CARTON 
GTY

DS4245 116 408 162 10

DS4246 116 508 162 10

DS4247 Dividers to suit containers DS4245 & DS4246

SMALL PARTS TRAYS

DURABIN PARTS TRAYS

CODE
SIZE (MM) NO. OF DIVIDERS  

SUPPLIED PER BOX
NO. OF DIVIDERS 
POSSIBLE CARTON QTY.

H D W
DD4046 140 450 130 2 0-4 24

Dividers to suit CODE- DD4047

RK SHELF CONTAINERS

COLOURS      Yellow    Grey    Red    Blue

COLOURS      Blue

DURABIN® 450mm long plastic parts bins are higher than most bins and pack more 
efficiently into your available space. Each tray comes standard with 2 dividers, and a 
large flat front panel for clear and easy labelling.



SMALL PARTS STORAGE

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

16

DURABOXES

SIZE (MM) CODE  
WITH NO 
DIVIDERS

NUMBER OF 
DIVIDERS 
AVAILABLE

QTY. PER 
CARTON 
WITH NO 
DIVIDERS

QTY. PER  
CARTON  
WITH  
DIVIDERS

CODE  
WITH 1 
DIVIDER

CODE 
WITH 2 
DIVIDERS

CODE 
WITH 3 
DIVIDERS

CODE 
WITH 4 
DIVIDERS

CODE  
WITH 5 
DIVIDERS

CODE 
LID

H D W

300 SERIES
95 300 100 GD7006 0-4 100 80 GD7007 GD7008 GD7009 GD7010 ---- GD7011

95 300 140 GD7012 0-4 80 56 GD7013 GD7014 GD7015 GD7016 ---- GD7017

95 300 200 GD7018 0-4 58 40 GD7019 GD7020 GD7021 GD7022 ---- GD7023

95 300 280 GD7024 0-4 38 24 GD7025 GD7026 GD7027 GD7028 ---- GD7029

95 300 300 GD7030 0-4 38 24 GD7031 GD7032 GD7033 GD7034 ---- GD7035

380 SERIES
95 380 100 GD7036 0-5 88 60 GD7037 GD7038 GD7039 GD7040 GD7041 GD7042

95 380 140 GD7043 0-5 66 44 GD7044 GD7045 GD7046 GD7047 GD7048 GD7049

95 380 200 GD7050 0-5 54 30 GD7051 GD7052 GD7053 GD7054 GD7055 GD7056

95 380 280 GD7057 0-5 36 20 GD7058 GD7059 GD7060 GD7061 GD7062 GD7063

95 380 300 GD7064 0-5 36 20 GD7065 GD7066 GD7067 GD7068 GD7069 GD7070

450 SERIES
95 450 100 GD7071 0-5 77 48 GD7072 GD7073 GD7074 GD7075 GD7076 GD7077

95 450 140 GD7078 0-5 60 36 GD7079 GD7080 GD7081 GD7082 GD7083 GD7084

95 450 200 GD7085 0-5 45 24 GD7086 GD7087 GD7088 GD7089 GD7090 GD7091

95 450 280 GD7092 0-5 30 16 GD7093 GD7094 GD7095 GD7096 GD7097 GD7098

95 450 300 GD7099 0-5 30 16 GD7100 GD7101 GD7102 GD7103 GD7104 GD7105

500 SERIES
95 500 100 GD7106 0-5 64 45 GD7107 GD7108 GD7109 GD7110 GD7111 GD7112

95 500 140 GD7113 0-5 48 30 GD7114 GD7115 GD7116 GD7117 GD7118 GD7119

95 500 200 GD7120 0-5 37 22 GD7121 GD7122 GD7123 GD7124 GD7125 GD7126

95 500 280 GD7127 0-5 27 15 GD7128 GD7129 GD7130 GD7131 GD7132 GD7133

95 500 300 GD7134 0-5 27 15 GD7135 GD7136 GD7138 GD7139 GD7140 GD7141

600 SERIES
95 600 100 GD7142 0-7 60 40 GD7143 GD7144 GD7145 GD7146 GD7147 GD7148

95 600 140 GD7149 0-7 45 28 GD7150 GD7151 GD7152 GD7153 GD7154 GD7155

95 600 200 GD7156 0-7 33 20 GD7157 GD7158 GD7159 GD7160 GD7161 GD7162

95 600 280 GD7163 0-7 21 12 GD7164 GD7165 GD7166 GD7167 GD7168 GD7169

95 600 300 GD7170 0-7 21 12 GD7171 GD7172 GD7173 GD7174 GD7175 GD7176

LABELS
85 - 82 GD7177 Durabox Labels Roll of 50

DURABOX is your solution for small parts storage with an extensive range of over 150 sizes and 
combinations of parts boxes.

Designed and custom made to suit the size you require, DURABOX is heavy-duty and maintains 
high standards when it comes to protecting your important stock items or products from dust, 
humidity and corrosion.

All DURABOX double lined 2.1mm solid fibre board boxes are manufactured in Australia us-
ing the best materials. This means that for all your storage needs, you can get parts boxes that 
match your specifications and receive a superior quality storage solution.

SOLID FIBREBOARD PARTS BOXES

SPECIAL SIZE DURABOXES CAN BE MADE TO YOUR REQUIREMENTS. PLEASE CONTACT US FOR MORE 
INFORMATION.



SMALL PARTS STORAGE

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

17

CODE DESCRIPTION
SIZE (MM)

H D W

DR4007 Rola Case System 
with 5 DR4002 cases

571 420 460

CODE DESCRIPTION
SIZE (MM)

H D W

DR4004 Rola Case System 
with 2 DR4003 
cases

350 420 460

CODE DESCRIPTION
SIZE (MM)

H D W

DR4006 Rola Case System 
with 2 DR4002 
cases & 
2 DR4003 cases

460 420 460

EZI-PAK CARRY CASE

EZI-PAK CARRY CASE

Cases

ROLA CASE SYSTEMS

CODE DESCRIPTION
SIZE (MM)

H D W

DF4000 Ezi-Pak Carry Case 
Includes: Clear lid

85 432 370

CODE DESCRIPTION
SIZE (MM)

H D W

DR4002 Rola Case System 
with 21 adjustable 
compartments & Lid

85 370 370

CODE DESCRIPTION
SIZE (MM)

H D W

DR4003 Rola Case System 
with Standard lift-out 
tray Quick Kit

130 370 370

CODE DESCRIPTION
SIZE (MM)

H D W

DR4005 Rola Case System 
with 3 DR4002 cases

350 420 460

CODE DESCRIPTION
SIZE (MM)

H D W

DF4001 Ezi-Pak Module Frame 
Includes: Clear lid and 
removeable base plate to add 
more units with ease

265 440 420



SMALL PARTS STORAGE

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

18

ACCESSORY BOXES

PART NO: DF4188

W  D H CARTON
QTY.

190 120 35 12

PART NO: DF4189

W  D H CARTON
QTY.

190 120 35 12

SMALL STORAGE BOX - 
1 COMPARTMENT

SMALL STORAGE BOX - 
5 COMPARTMENT

SMALL STORAGE BOX - 
10 COMPARTMENT

MEDIUM STORAGE BOX - 
1 COMPARTMENT

LARGE STORAGE BOX - 
12 COMPARTMENT

LARGE STORAGE BOX - 
18 COMPARTMENT

LARGE / DEEP STORAGE 
BOX - 1 COMPARTMENT

LARGE / DEEP STORAGE 
BOX - 3 COMPARTMENT

LARGE / DEEP STORAGE 
BOX - 6 COMPARTMENT

EXTRA LARGE / EXTRA 
DEEP STORAGE BOX - 1 
COMPARTMENT

EXTRA LARGE / EXTRA 
DEEP STORAGE BOX - 8 
COMPARTMENT

EXTRA LARGE STORAGE 
BOX - 20 COMPARTMENT

MEDIUM / DEEP STORAGE 
BOX - 1 COMPARTMENT

MEDIUM STORAGE BOX 
- 6 COMPARTMENT

MEDIUM STORAGE BOX 
- 14 COMPARTMENT

LARGE STORAGE BOX -  
1 COMPARTMENT

PART NO: DF4187

W  D H CARTON
QTY.

190 120 35 12

PART NO: DF4191

W  D H CARTON
QTY.

195 157 50 14

PART NO: DF4190

W  D H CARTON
QTY.

195 140 65 14

PART NO: DF4192

W  D H CARTON
QTY.

195 160 50 12

PART NO: DF4182

W  D H CARTON
QTY.

195 160 50 12

PART NO: DF4194

W  D H CARTON
QTY.

310 200 50 5

PART NO: DF4195

W  D H CARTON
QTY.

310 200 50 5

PART NO: DF4198

W  D H CARTON
QTY.

310 200 80 3

PART NO: DF4196

W  D H CARTON
QTY.

310 200 50 5

PART NO: DF4200

W  D H CARTON
QTY.

355 270 100 3

PART NO: DF4199

W  D H CARTON
QTY.

310 200 80 3

PART NO: DF4201

W  D H CARTON
QTY.

355 270 100 3

PART NO: DF4197

W  D H CARTON
QTY.

310 200 80 3

PART NO: DF4181

W  D H CARTON
QTY.

355 270 50 5



SMALL PARTS STORAGE

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

19

LABELLING

ADHESIVE LABEL HOLDER STRIPS 

STACK N HANG BIN LABELS

MAGNETIC POCKETS  

DURABOX LABELS

MAGNETIC STRIP

HANGING LABEL HOLDER STRIPS 

CODE DIMENSIONS PACK SIZE
BV2509 1200mm x 26mm 50

BV2510 914mm x 26mm 50

BV2511 1200mm x 39mm 50

BV2512 914mm x 26mm 50

CODE DIMENSIONS PACK SIZE
BM9850 110mm W x 25mm H 25

BM9851 110mm W x 50mm H 25

BM9852 210mm W x 70mm H 25

CODE DIMENSIONS PACK SIZE
DF4174 87mm x 25mm 24

CODE DIMENSIONS PACK SIZE
GD7177 82mmW x 85mmH 50

CODE DIMENSIONS PACK SIZE
BM9853 60mm H Per M

CODE DIMENSIONS PACK SIZE

JI9508 105mm W x 25mm H 100

JI9509 105mm W x 39mm H 100

JI9510 105mm W x 60mm H 100

JI9516 914mm W x 25mm H 50

JI9517 1200mm W x 25mm H 50

JI9515 Clips 100

All hanging labels come with Clips



SHELVING

STACK RACKS 21

SURGISPAN 22

SURGISPAN SHELVING 23



SHELVING

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

21

STACKRACKS

STARTER 
BAY

ADD-ON 
BAY DESCRIPTION H D      W                   

BV2513 BV2887 Stack Rack with 16 x 
Stack N’ Hang Bins DF4016 
Includes 1 top shelf

1800 450 1800

STARTER 
BAY

ADD-ON 
BAY DESCRIPTION H D      W                   

BV2514 N/A Mobile Stack Rack with 16 x 
Stack N’ Hang Bins DF4016 
Includes 1 top shelf

1800 600 1800

STARTER 
BAY

ADD-ON 
BAY DESCRIPTION H D      W                   

BS2637 BS2888 Stack Rack with 12 x Colour 
Food Grade DA4064 Bins

1800 600 1800

BS2890 BS2892 Stack Rack with 12 x Black 
Bins

1800 600 1800

STARTER 
BAY DESCRIPTION H D      W                   

BS2637 Stack Rack with 20 x Blue 13.5 litre Tuff Totes 1800 600 1800

BV2881 Stack Rack with 20 x Black 13.5 litre Tuff Totes 1800 600 1800

STARTER 
BAY

ADD-ON 
BAY DESCRIPTION H D      W                   

BS2638 BS2889 Stack Rack with 16 x Colour 
Food Grade DA4064 Bins

1800 600 1800

BS2891 BS2893 Stack Rack with 16 x Black Bins 1800 600 1800

STARTER 
BAY DESCRIPTION H D      W                   

BS2637 Stack Rack with 20 x Blue 22 litre Tuff Totes 1800 600 1800

BV2883 Stack Rack with 20 x Black 22 litre Tuff Totes 1800 600 1800

STACKRACKS WITH STACK N HANG BINS

STACKRACKS WITH 52L TUFF TOTES

STACKRACKS WITH 13.5 & 22L TUFF TOTES



SHELVING

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

22

SURGISPAN SHELVING

CODE HEIGHT DEPTH WIDTH SHELVES

BS2681 1800mm 457mm 914mm 4

BS2682 1800mm 457mm 1219mm 4

BS2683 1800mm 457mm 1524mm 4

BS2684 1800mm 457mm 1829mm 4

BS2685 1800mm 610mm 914mm 4

BS2686 1800mm 610mm 1219mm 4

BS2687 1800mm 610mm 1524mm 4

BS2688 1800mm 610mm 1829mm 4

CODE HEIGHT DEPTH WIDTH SHELVES

BS2689 1930mm 457mm 914mm 4

BS2690 1930mm 457mm 1219mm 4

BS2691 1930mm 457mm 1524mm 4

BS2692 1930mm 457mm 1829mm 4

BS2693 1930mm 610mm 914mm 4

BS2694 1930mm 610mm 1219mm 4

BS2695 1930mm 610mm 1524mm 4

BS2696 1930mm 610mm 1829mm 4

CODE DEPTH WIDTH

BS2697 457mm 914mm

BS2698 457mm 1219mm

BS2699 457mm 1524mm

BS2700 457mm 1829mm

BS2701 610mm 914mm

BS2702 610mm 1219mm

BS2703 610mm 1524mm

BS2704 610mm 1829mm

CODE HEIGHT WIDTH

BS2709 100mm 457mm

BS2710 100mm 610mm

BS2705 100mm 914mm

BS2706 100mm 1219mm

BS2707 100mm 1524mm

BS2708 100mm 1829mm

Shelf Ledge

CODE WIDTH

BS2711 457mm

BS2712 610mm

Shelf Divider Extra Shelves-Adjustable

�� Medical Storage
�� Dry Stores
�� Commercial Kitchens
�� Retail
�� Hospitality
�� Store Rooms
�� Warehouses

STATIC BAYS MOBILE BAYS

Mobile bays include 4 castors and 2 handles
FEATURES AND ACCESSORIES



SHELVING

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

23

INLINE SURGISPAN SHELVING

Inline SurgiSpan is the ideal shelving solution for medical storage and is commonly installed in sterile store rooms, 
medical store rooms, dry stores, wet stores, commercial kitchens and warehouses. SurgiSpan is a high quality medical 
grade shelving with a ventilated open metal construction that prevents the build-up of dust and allows ventilation of light 
and air. 

SurgiSpan is fully adjustable and is available in both static & mobile bays. Overhead rail units are designed to maximise 
your available storage space and allow the shelving to be added to or relocated easily.

UNITS FROM 3 BAYS TO 9 BAYS

OH&S Compliant- No trip hazards  

Suitable for: 
•  Sterile storage 
•  Medical store rooms 
•  Wet stores

Call 1800 805 364 for an obligation free quote)



PLASTIC  
CONTAINERS

STACK & NEST BINS 25

OPEN FRONT BINS 27

MODULAR STACKING 
CONTAINERS

28

SECURITY & FOLDING CRATES 29

MULTI-PURPOSE & PRODUCE 
CRATES

30

MULTI-PURPOSE & FOOD 
CRATES

31

MULTI-PURPOSE CRATES 32

DRUMS, TUBS & BUCKETS 33

RECTANGULAR TANKS 34

TROLLEYS AND CRATES 35

WHEELIE BINS 35



PLASTIC CONTAINERS

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

25

TUFFTOTES

 
CODE: DA4061
External Dim: 430L x 323W x 127H

Weight: 620 g	

Carton Qty: 20 Pallet Qty: 240

CODE: DA4062
External Dim: 430L x 323W x 210H

Weight: 765 g	

Carton Qty: 20 Pallet Qty: 240

CODE: DA4074
External Dim: 440L x 323W x 30H

Colour: Natural

Carton Qty: 20 Pallet Qty: 400

CODE: DA4184
External Dim: 615L x 405W x 190H

Weight: 6 kg	

Suits: 32L DA4063 & DA4070
          52L DA4064 & DA4071
          68L DA4065 & DA4072

Optional extra: Handle to suit Tuff-
Tote Skate (See page 31)

NESTING CRATES

32 Litre DI4136

CODE: DA4063
External Dim: 645L x 413W x 200H

Weight: 1600 g	

Carton Qty: 10 Pallet Qty: 120

CODE: DA4064
External Dim: 645L x 413W x 276H

Weight: 1800 g	

Carton Qty: 10 Pallet Qty: 120

CODE: DA4065
External Dim: 645L x 413W x 397H

Weight: 2400 g	

Carton Qty: 4 Pallet Qty: 60

CODE: DA4066
External Dim: 656L x 425W x 32H

Colour: Natural

Carton Qty: 10 Pallet Qty: 200

STACK AND NEST CRATES

52L TUFFTOTE 32 Litre DI4136 LID TO SUIT 32L, 52L & 68L68L TUFFTOTE

13.5L TUFFTOTE 22L TUFFTOTE SKATELID TO SUIT 13.5L & 22L

32L TUFFTOTE

•	 These Heavy Duty TUFFTOTES are widely used in the food industry, as well as for industrial storage and 
materials handling, order picking and dispatch, assembly lines, manufacturing requirements, etc

•	 Manufactured using a durable polypropylene material which is able to be snap frozen. Ensuring that they are 
also suitable for all industries including the food industry.

•	 Highly versatile and durable, with some models having the ability to stack when full, or nest when empty to 
save space.

•	 Skates for ease of movement are also available. 
•	 Lids can also be used with tamper evident seal for transport security

COLOURS      Red    Blue   White    Green    Yellow

COLOURS      Red    Blue   White    Green    Yellow



PLASTIC CONTAINERS

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

26

TUFFTOTES

13.5L TUFFTOTE 22L TUFFTOTE SKATELID TO SUIT 13.5L & 22L

 Tu� Tote™
   PC007BK

 Tu� Tote™
   PC010BK

Description Part No.

External Size (mm)
Units per

Carton
Price for
1 Carton

Price per 
carton for 
4 cartons

Units per
Pallet Lotlength width height

Black Nesting Tu�Tote™ (13 Litre) PC004BK 430 323 127 20 $158.00 $134.30 240

Black Nesting Tu�Tote™ (22 Litre) PC004DBK 430 323 210 20 $188.00 $159.80 240
Tu�Tote™ Lid (Suits PC004BK & PC004DBK) PL004BK - - - 20 $106.00 $90.10 -

Black Stack & Nest Tu�Tote™ (32 Litre) PC007BK 645 413 210 10 $156.00 $132.60 120

Black Stack & Nest Tu�Tote™(52 Litre) PC010BK 645 413 275 10 $166.00 $141.10 120

Black Stack & Nest Tu�Tote™(68 Litre) PC015BK 645 413 397 4 $162.00 $137.70 60

Tu�Tote™ Lid (Suits 007, 010, 015) PL007BK - - - 10 $95.00 $80.75 -

Ask about:

Specia l
Pallet Bu y

Deal s

Stack & Nest Crates

Industrial Crates - Black

Easy Access Stock Racks
Great for quick picking or larger parts storage

  .setarc ™etoT ffuT dradnats ekat skcaR kcatS
Frame comes unassembled - easy “knock together” 
assembly (no nuts/bolts).
Also available with coloured Food Grade Crates
(extra cost).

SR004BK Stack Rack ™ SR004DBK Stack Rack ™ SR010BK Stack Rack ™

Stack Rack contains 20 Tu� Tote™ 
crates Part No. PC010BK
(size of crate 645x413x275mm)

SR004BK contains 20 Tu� Tote™ 
crates Part No. PC004BK
(Size of crate 430x323x127mm)

SR004DBK contains 20 Tu� Tote™ 
crates Part No. PC004DBK
(Size of crate 430x323x210mm)

Description Part
No.

Approximate Assembled
size of Racks

length x depth x height (mm)

Crates
in Kit

Beams
in Kit

Beam 
Levels

Total Price
of Kit

StackRack with
PC004BK crates SR004BK 1650 x 450 x 1820 20 8 4 $469.00

StackRack with
PC004DBK crates SR004DBK 1650 x 450 x 1820 20 8 4 $499.00

StackRack with
PC010BK crates SR010BK 2100 x 650 x 1820 20 8 4 $790.00

Australian Made

Prices do not include 
GST or Delivery1800 805 364Prices Valid to 30/6/2011

CODE:DA4068
External Dim: 430L x 323W x 127H

Weight: 620 g	

Colour: Black

Carton Qty: 20 Pallet Qty: 240

CODE:DA4069
External Dim: 430L x 323W x 210H

Weight: 765 g	

Colour: Black

Carton Qty: 20 Pallet Qty: 240

CODE:DA4067
External Dim: 440L x 323W x 30H

Weight: 765 kg	

Colour: Black

Carton Qty: 20 Pallet Qty: 400

CODE: DA4184
External Dim: 615L x 405W x 190H

Weight: 6 kg	

Suits: 32L DA4063 & DA4070
          52L DA4064 & DA4071
          68L DA4065 & DA4072

Optional extra: Handle to suit Tuff-
Tote Skate (See page 31)

NESTING CRATES

STACK AND NEST CRATES

CODE:DA4070
External Dim: 645L x 413W x 200H

Weight: 1600 g	

Colour: Black

Carton Qty: 10 Pallet Qty: 120

CODE:DA4071
External Dim: 645L x 413W x 276H

Weight: 1800 g	

Colour: Black

Carton Qty: 10 Pallet Qty: 120

CODE:DA4072
External Dim: 645L x 413W x 397H

Weight: 2400 g	

Colour: Black

Carton Qty: 4 Pallet Qty: 60

CODE:DA4073
External Dim: 656L x 425W x 32H

Weight: 755 g

Colour: Black

Carton Qty: 10 Pallet Qty: 200

 

52L TUFFTOTE 32 Litre DI4136 LID TO SUIT 32L, 52L & 68L68L TUFFTOTE32L TUFFTOTE

•	 GOOD ENVIRONMENTAL CHOICE AUSTRALIA (GECA) CERTIFIED
•	 Extremely cost efficient range of crates of Heavy Duty TUFFTOTES which are 

widely used in the industrial storage and materials handling, order picking and 
dispatch, assembly lines, manufacturing requirements, etc

•	 Manufactured using 100% strong recycled high grade polypropylene material
•	 Highly versatile and durable, with some models having the ability to stack when 

full, or nest when empty to save space..
•	 Skates for ease of movement are also available. 
•	 Lids can also be used with tamper evident seal for transport security
•	 Non-Food Grade



PLASTIC CONTAINERS

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

27

STACK & NEST BINS

 

Unvented Version

Vented Version

Unvented Version

Vented Version

�� Fully integrated range designed to suit Australian standard pallet (6 per layer).

�� 26 & 52 Litre models available in solid or ventilated versions.

�� Light weight, yet strong & durable with reinforced top rim.

�� Will stack up to ten high when full, or nest when empty.

�� Large smooth hand grips for easy lifting.

�� Three lid types available (hinged lid is ideal for closed loop/returnable 
situations).   

2000 SERIES MODULAR STACK & NEST

Drop-on Lid DV4124

Hinged Lid DV4249

2 Part Security Lid DV4250

Unvented Version

VENTED: DV4126
UNVENTED: DV4125
External Dim (mm): 578L x 384W x 166H

Capacity: 26 Lts	

Colour: Green Others: Natural, Red

Carton Qty: 12 Pallet Qty: 180 

VENTED: DV4128
UNVENTED: DV4127
External Dim (mm): 578L x 384W x 318H

Capacity: 52 Lts	

Colour: Blue Others: Natural

Carton Qty: 6 Pallet Qty: 108

UNVENTED: DV4251
External Dim (mm): 578L x 384W x 470H

Capacity: 78 Lts	

Colour: Blue Others: Natural

Carton Qty: 6 Pallet Qty: 90

OPEN FRONT BINS

�� Cuts out the cost of shelving

�� Self-supporting - no frames needed

PART NO. DESCRIPTION    COLOUR H D   W                      CARTON QTY

DV4082 50 Litre RackBin™ Grey 320 580 385 15

Ideal for:

�� Larger parts

�� Hoses and fittings

�� Larger hardware plumbing

�� Nuts and bolts

�� Electrical



PLASTIC CONTAINERS

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

28

MODULAR STACKING CONTAINERS

PART NO:  DI4135
External Dim:  432L x 320W x 210H

Capacity: 22 Lts	

Carton Qty: 6 Pallet Qty: 96

PART NO: DI4134
External Dim:  432L x 320W x 127H

Capacity: 13 Lts	

Carton Qty: 12 Pallet Qty: 120

�� 3 sizes interstack securely with each other.

�� Square-sided, ribbed design gives increased strength.

�� A one size lid fits all containers.

�� Smooth surfaced interior ideal for food industry/hygiene requirements

�� Standard Colour: White  (Also available in blue)

�� .

�� Exceptionally strong and rugged polypropylene crates.

�� Reinforced rib design and a reinforced base are well suited  
for conveyor system use & will stack high when loaded with heavy items.

�� 12.5 Litre, 25 Litre, and 50 Litre sizes are modular & can be  
integrated together in the same stack.

�� Designed to suit standard Australian pallet.

�� Standard version has a vented base for drainage.

MODULAR STACKING CONTAINERS

EXTRA HEAVY DUTY TOTE CRATES

13 Litre 22 Litre 25 Litre Lid

PART NO:  DI4136
External Dim:  432L x 320W x 307H

Capacity: 32 Lts	

Carton Qty: 6 Pallet Qty: 64

PART NO:  DI4137
External Dim:  440L x 330W x 18H

Carton Qty: 12 Pallet Qty: -

PART NO: DV4115
External Dim: 385L x 290W x 165H

Capacity: 12.5 Lts	

Carton Qty: 16 Pallet Qty: 144

PART NO: DV4117
External Dim: 580L x 385W x 166H

Capacity: 25 Lts	

Carton Qty: 8 Pallet Qty: 72

PART NO: DV4118
External Dim: 580L x 385W x 320H

Capacity: 50 Lts	

Carton Qty: 6 Pallet Qty: 54

PART NO:  DV4116
External Dim: 400L x 280W x 245H

Capacity: 20 Lts	

Carton Qty: 8 Pallet Qty: 120

20 Litre12.5 Litre 25 Litre 50 Litre



PLASTIC CONTAINERS

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

29

PART NO:  DV4132
External Dim (mm): 575L x 380W x 200H

Capacity: 30Lts	

Colour: Blue

Carton Qty: 6 Pallet Qty: 60

30 Litre

SECURITY CRATES & LUG BOXES

HINGED LID SECURITY CRATES

•	 Ideal for returnable/closed loop systems (nest when empty to save space).

•	 Hinged interlocking lid can be sealed with a security tie to help prevent tampering during transit.

•	 Other sizes are available in minimum run quantities - please ask for details.

PART NO:  DV4133
External Dim (mm): 705L x 470W x 345H

Capacity: 75Lts

Colour: Blue

Carton Qty: 4 Pallet Qty: 80

75 Litre

PART NO:  DV4131
External Dim (mm): 580L x 380W x 325H

Capacity:  50Lts	

Colour: Blue

Carton Qty: 5 Pallet Qty: 60

50 Litre

BLACK BASE / RED LID 
PART NO:  DA4301
BLACK BASE / BLACK LID 
PART NO:  DA4300
External Dim (mm): 475L x 335W x 320H

Capacity: 34Lts	

Colour: Black Base with red or black Lid

BLACK BASE / RED LID 
PART NO:  DA4303
BLACK BASE / BLACK LID 
PART NO:  DA4302
External Dim (mm): 670L x 450W x 320H

Capacity: 68Lts	

Colour: Black Base with red or black Lid

34 Litre 68 Litre

LUG BOX WITH SNAP-LOCK LID

DI4130

DESCRIPTION PART NO.
EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS (MM) CARTON

QUANTITY
PALLET
QUANTITYLENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT

Bin DI4129 610 419 312 6 54

Lid DI4130 610 419 - 10 -

DI4129

COLOURS      Orange - standard    Red    Blue    Yellow    Black    Green 



PLASTIC CONTAINERS

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

30

MULTI-PURPOSE & PRODUCE CRATES

PART NO. DV4263
External Dim: 357L x 357W x 112H

Capacity: 11 Lts

Features:
Stacking only
Holes in base

Colour: Black*

Carton Qty: 20 Pallet Qty: 207

MULTI-PURPOSE & PRODUCE CRATES

•	 Very wide range of special & multi purpose crates available. We can 
provide a solution for almost any application. (Please ask us if not shown 
here).

•	 Unlimited applications including fresh produce, fruit, vegetables, fisheries, 
meat, poultry, etc as well as a wide range of industrial uses.

	

PART NO. DV4260
External Dim: 572L x 382W x 318H

Capacity: 50 Lts

Features:
Stacking only
Vented sides & base

Colour: Yellow*

Carton Qty: 6 Pallet Qty: 60

PART NO. DV4261
External Dim: 538L x 362W x 334H

Capacity: 44 Lts

Features: 
Stacking & cross stacking
Vented sides & base

Colour: Orange*

Carton Qty: 6 Pallet Qty: 60

PART NO. DV4262
External Dim: 580L x 387W x 240H

Capacity: 38 Lts

Features: 
Stacking & nesting
Vented sides & base

Colour: Yellow*

Carton Qty: 12 Pallet Qty: 204

PART NO. DI4104
External Dim: 505L x 330W x 240H

Capacity: 22 Lts

Features:
Stacking & cross stacking
Ventilation slots in base

Colour: Green*

Carton Qty: 10 Pallet Qty: 120

PART NO. DI4105
External Dim: 505L x 330W x 345H

Capacity: 36 Lts

Features:
Stacking & cross stacking
Ventilation slots in base

Colour: Green*

Carton Qty: 10 Pallet Qty: 128

PART NO. DI4103
External Dim: 585L x 378W x 136H

Capacity: 36 Lts

Features:
Stacking only
Vented sides and base

Colour: Green*

Carton Qty: 10 Pallet Qty: 90

PART NO. DI4102
External Dim: 655L x 495W x 345H

Capacity: 72 Lts

Features:
Stacking & nesting
Vented sides and base

Colour: Green*

Carton Qty: 6 Pallet Qty: 60

PART NO. DV4264
External Dim: 585L x 260W x 178H

Capacity: 18 Lts

Features:
Nesting only
Vented base

Minimum Order Quantity 500 Pieces

PART NO. DV4265
External Dim: 585L x 260W x 264H

Capacity: 30 Lts

Features:
Nesting only
Vented base

Minimum Order Quantity 500 Pieces

PART NO. DV4266
External Dim: 585L x 522W x 350H

Capacity: 84 Lts

Features:
Nesting only
Vented sides and base

Colour: Beige*

Carton Qty: 4 Pallet Qty: 40

PART NO. DV4268
External Dim: 642L x 480W x 156H

Capacity: 32 Lts

Features: 
Stacking & nesting
Vented sides & base

Colour: Natural*

Carton Qty: 12 Pallet Qty: 200



PLASTIC CONTAINERS

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

31

MULTI PURPOSE & FOOD CRATES

PART NO: DV4109
External Dim: 575L x 400W x 215H

Capacity: 32 Lts Colour: Natural*

Stacking & nesting
Solid / no holes 

Carton Qty: 10 Pallet Qty: 180

PART NO:  DA4119
External Dim: 711L x 438W x 218H

Capacity: 35 Lts Colour: Natural*

Stacking & nesting  
Solid/ no drainage holes

Carton Qty: 8 Pallet Qty: 80

Colour: Blue, Natural, Red

PART NO:  DA4120
External Dim: 711L x 438W x 312H

Capacity: 55 Lts Colour: Natural*

Stacking & nesting
Solid/ no drainage holes

Carton Qty: 8 Pallet Qty: 80

Colour: Blue, Natural, Red

PART NO:  DV4122
External Dim: 950L x 460W x 435H

Capacity: 118 Lts Colour: Natural*

Stacking & nesting  
Solid / no holes

Carton Qty: 4 Pallet Qty: 30

CRATE CODE: DV4095  
LID CODE: DV4096
External Dim: 600L x 352W x 96H

Capacity: 15.5 Lts Colour: Grey*

Nesting Only  
Vented sides & base

Carton Qty: 30 Pallet Qty: 450

MULTI PURPOSE & FOOD CRATES

•	 Originally designed to suit food processing, meat, 
fish, poultry industries, etc.

•	 Also commonly used in many other industries.

CONFECTIONERY TRAY LIVER TRAY CHICKEN/MEAT CRATE CHICKEN/MEAT CRATE

32L FISH CRATE

PRAWN CRATE

PART NO:  DV4097
External Dim: 712L x 448W x 95H

Capacity: 29 Lts Colour: Natural*

Stacking only
Vented or solid versions

Carton Qty: 10 Pallet Qty: 112

PART NO:  DV4267
External Dim: 514L x 213W x 130H

Capacity: 11 Lts Colour: Natural*

Nesting only
Solid/no holes

Carton Qty: 20 Pallet Qty: 682

PART NO:  DV4098
External Dim: 580L x 380W x 175H

Capacity: 23 Lts Colour: Grey*

Stacking & nesting  
Vented sides & base

Carton Qty: 12 Pallet Qty: 198

PART NO:  DV4099
External Dim: 580L x 390W x 190H

Capacity: 32 Lts Colour: Yellow*

Stacking & nesting & cross stacking 
Vented sides & drainage holes 

Carton Qty: 12 Pallet Qty: 180

35L FISH CRATE 55L FISH CRATE 118L FISH CRATE

FISH CRATE SKATE

CODE: DA4180
External Dim: 615L x 405W x 190H

Weight: 6 kg	

Suits Fish Crates
DA4119
DA4120

HANDLE TO SUIT 
SKATES

CODE: DA4185
Suits:
Fish Crate Skate-   DA4180
Tuff-Tote Skate-   DA4184

LID TO SUIT FISH 
CRATES

PART NO: DA4248
External Dim 711L x 438W 

To suit: DV4119 & DV4120

Colour: Natural



PLASTIC CONTAINERS

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

32

MULTI PURPOSE CRATES 

MULTI PURPOSE CRATES - STACKING ONLY/NESTING ONLY

MULTI PURPOSE CRATES - STACK & NEST

*Special colours available (minimum runs apply).

Solid
Base

Mesh
Base

PART NO:  DI4106
External Dim: 570L x 305W x 175H

Capacity: 20 Lts	

Colour: Blue* Others: Red*

Carton Qty: 20 Pallet Qty: 152

PART NO:  DV4269
External Dim: 584L x 267W x 178H

Capacity: 20 Lts	

Colour: Red* Others: Natural*

Carton Qty: 20 Pallet Qty: 240

PART NO: DV4270
LID PART NO:  DV4321
External Dim: 508L x 381W x 308H

Capacity: 45 Lts

Colour: Red* Others: Natural*

Carton Qty: 10 Pallet Qty: 90

PART NO:  DI4271
External Dim: 698L x 406W x 305H

Capacity: 70 Lts

Colour: Blue*

Carton Qty: 6 Pallet Qty: 60

PART NO:  DV4272
LID PART NO:  DV4322
External Dim: 435L x 332W x 68H

Capacity: -	

Features: 
Nesting only  
Smooth easy clean surfaces

Colour: Blue* Others: Natural*

Carton Qty: 40 Pallet Qty: 400

PART NO:  DV4107
LID PART NO:  DV4320
External Dim: 527L x 381W x 140H

Capacity: 22 Lts	

Features:
Nesting only

Colour: Natural* Others: Yellow*

Carton Qty: 20 Pallet Qty: 300

SOLID PART NO:  DI4101
VENTED PART NO:  DI4100
External Dim: 380L x 300W x 200H

Capacity: 16 Lts	

Features:   
Stacking only
Option of solid or mesh base

Colour: Yellow*

Carton Qty: 12 Pallet Qty: 80

PART NO:  DU4273
External Dim: 750L x 460W x 200H

Capacity: 50Lts	

Features:
Stacking only

Colour: Blue

Carton Qty: 6 Pallet Qty: 40

PART NO:  DV4274
External Dim: 660L x 334W x 121H

Capacity: 21 Lts	

Features:
Stacking Only 

Colour: Natural* Others: Black*

Carton Qty: 12 Pallet Qty: 80

PART NO:  DV4108
External Dim: 565L x 387W x 203H

Capacity: 36 Lts	

Features: 
Stacking only
Option of solid or mesh base

Colour: Grey* Others: Natural*

Carton Qty: 6 Pallet Qty: 72

PART NO: DV4275
LID PART NO:  DV4323
External Dim: 520L x 350W x 280H

Capacity: 42 Lts	

Features:       
Stacking only

Colour: Natural*

Carton Qty: 6 Pallet Qty: 72

PART NO:  DV4179
External Dim: 356L x 356W x 292H

Capacity: 29 Lts

Features: 
Stacking only
Handle holes 4 sides

Colour: Blue* Others: Green*

Carton Qty: 8 Pallet Qty: 72



PLASTIC CONTAINERS

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

33

DRUMS, TUBS & BUCKETS

DRUMS, TUBS & BUCKETS

15 Litre 20 Litre

84 Litre 113 Litre 54 Litre

10 Litre

•	 Larger, Heavy-Duty drums available in sizes up to 800 Litres. (Smaller Pails down to 1 Lt also available).
•	 A range of designs are available, including tapered, straight-sided, or closed-head drums.
•	 Please ask us for any further details or specifications.

BUCKET PART NO:  DV4089

External Dim: 275 Diameter x 265H

Capacity: 10 Lts

Features:
Wire handle
Nests without lid

Colour: White

Carton Qty: 40 Pallet Qty: 320

BUCKET PART NO:  DV4090
External Dim: 300 Diameter x 320H

Capacity: 15 Lts

Features: 
Wire handle
Nests without lid

Colour: White

Carton Qty: 20 Pallet Qty: 200

BUCKET PART NO:   DA4091

External Dim: 300 Diameter x 400H

Capacity: 20 Lts

Features: 
Wire handle
Nests without lid

Colour: White

Carton Qty: 20 Pallet Qty: 200

BUCKET PART NO:  DV4085

LID PART NO:  DV4087
External Dim: 540 Diameter x 508H

Capacity: 67 Lts

Features:
Wire handles available
Nesting only

Colour: Red Others: Natural

Carton Qty: 4 Pallet Qty: 72

BUCKET PART NO:  DV4086

LID PART NO:  DV4087
External Dim: 540 Diameter x 610H

Capacity: 84 Lts

Features:      
Wire handles available
Nesting only

Colour: Green Others: Natural

Carton Qty: 4 Pallet Qty: 72

BUCKET PART NO:   DV4277

LID PART NO:  DV4324
External Dim: 637 Diameter x 455H

Capacity: 113 Lts

Features: 
No handles
Nesting only

Colour: Red Others: Natural

Carton Qty: 4 Pallet Qty: 16

PART NO:  DV4110
External Dim: 700L x 600W x 340H

Capacity: 54 Lts

Features:
Includes handles
Nesting only

Colour: Natural

Carton Qty: 3 Pallet Qty: 54

BUCKET PART NO:  DA4297

External Dim (mm): 205 Diameter x 175H

Capacity: 5 Lts

Features:
Wire handle
Nests without lid

Colour: White

Carton Qty: 50 Pallet Qty: 500

5 Litre

67 Litre

MANY OTHER SIZES AND COLOURS ARE ALSO AVAILABLE



PLASTIC CONTAINERS

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

34

RECTANGULAR TANKS

RECTANGULAR TANKS

•	 Available in many other sizes up to 2400 Litres (phone for details/specifications).
•	 The sizes shown below are available with optional lids.
•	 Trolleys available to suit most size bins & tanks.

Lid to suit
DV4305

Lid to suit
 DV4307

210Lt

310Lt250Lt

455Lt 690Lt
Lid to suit: 
- DV4311 &
- DV4312

Lid to suit
DV4309

•	 Excellent for food processing, fisheries, meats, smallgoods, etc.
•	 Good size for palletising goods (2 bins per layer).

PART NO:  DV4314
External Dim: 1160L x 540W x 200H

Capacity: 120 Lts

Colour: Natural

Pack Qty: 4 Pallet Qty: -

PART NO:  DV4305
External Dim: 670L x 670W x 590H

Capacity: 210 Lts

PART NO:  DV4307
External Dim: 1030L x 510W x 495H

Capacity: 250 Lts

PART NO:  DV4309
External Dim: 610L x 610W x 875H

Capacity: 310 Lts

PART NO:  DV4311
External Dim: 1230L x 620W x 600H

Capacity: 455 Lts

PART NO:  DV4312
External Dim: 1230L x 620W x 935H

Capacity: 690 Lts

PART NO:  DV4313
External Dim: 390L x 740W x 40H

Drop-on Lid

210L Tank

Drop-on Lid

690L Tank Tank455L Tank

250L Tank

Drop-on Lid

310L Tank

HALF PALLET STACK & NEST CRATE

PART NO: DV4306 PART NO: DV4308 PART NO: DV4310



PLASTIC CONTAINERS

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

35

TUBS & WHEELIE BINS

200 L TUBS

CODE DESCRIPTION
DS4171-BL 120 LITRE WHEELIE BIN - BLUE

DS4171-YE 120 LITRE WHEELIE BIN - YELLOW

DS4171-RE 120 LITRE WHEELIE BIN - RED

DS4171-BK 120 LITRE WHEELIE BIN - BLACK

DS4171-GN 120 LITRE WHEELIE BIN - GREEN

WHEELIE BINS

PART NO:  DA4083- BLACK
Dimensions: 470H x 990L x 660Wmm

Description: 
200 Litre Crate Black recycled (non-food grade)

Colour: Black

200 Litre Nesting Crate

PART NO:  DA4084- WHITE
Dimensions: 470H x 990L x 660Wmm

Description: 
 200 Litre Crate Natural (White) Food-grade

Colour: White

200 Litre Nesting Crate

TUB TROLLEYS

PART NO:  CE9538
Dimensions: 780H x 990D x 660Wmm

Description: 
Jumbo Tub Trolley to suit DA4083 & DA4084

Colour: Black

Jumbo Tub Trolley

PART NO:   DR4143
LID PART NO: DR4146
Dimensions: 500H x 810 (rim) /670 (base) L  
x 570 (rim) /430 (base)W mm

Description: 
150 Litre Tub Trolley (food grade)

Colour: Blue, Black, Red and Natural

TUB ONLY/ NO WHEELS CODE: DR4149

150 Litre Tub Trolley

PART NO:   DR4144
LID PART NO: DR4147
Dimensions: 625H x 1020(rim) /880(base) L  
x 720 (rim) /580 (base)W mm

Description: 
350 Litre Tub Trolley (food grade)

Colour: Blue, Black, Red and Natural

TUB ONLY/ NO WHEELS CODE: DR4150

350 Litre Tub Trolley

PART NO:   DR4145
LID PART NO: DR4148
Dimensions: 625H x 1320(rim)/1180(base) L  
x 720 (rim) /580 (base)W mm

Description: 
450 Litre Tub Trolley (food grade)

Colour: Blue, Black, Red and Natural

TUB ONLY/ NO WHEELS CODE: DR4151

450 Litre Tub Trolley

CODE DESCRIPTION
DS4172-BL 240 LITRE WHEELIE BIN - BLUE

DS4172-YE 240 LITRE WHEELIE BIN - YELLOW

DS4172-RE 240 LITRE WHEELIE BIN - RED

DS4172-BK 240 LITRE WHEELIE BIN - BLACK

DS4172-GN 240 LITRE WHEELIE BIN - GREEN

COLOURS    Blue      Yellow    Red    Black    Green



MATERIALS  
HANDLING

MEGA BINS 37

PALLET CAGES 38

SPACE CASES 39

PLASTIC PALLETS 39

LIFT TABLES & PALLET JACKS 40

DRUM HANDLING 41

FORKLIFT ATTACHMENTS 43

FORKLIFT EXTENSIONS &  
SKIPPER BINS

44

SAFE WORK PLATFORMS 45



MATERIALS HANDLING

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

37

MEGA BINS

SOLID MEGA BIN VENTED MEGA BIN

MEGA-BIN LID ANTI-TIPPING BARS

PALLET BIN COLLAPSIBLE PALLET BIN

CODE
EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS

H D W CAPACITY

DV4029 780mm 1162mm 1162mm 750L

CODE DESCRIPTION

DV4290 Mega Bin Anti-Tipping Bar - Pair

CODE DESCRIPTION

DV4031 Mega Bin Lid

CODE DESCRIPTION
EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS

H D W

DM4033 Vented Half Bin 560mm 1130mm 1130mm

DM4034 Solid Half Bin 560mm 1130mm 1130mm

DM4032 Vented Quarter Bin 450mm 1130mm 1130mm

CODE
EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS

H D W CAPACITY

DV4030 780mm 1162mm 1162mm 750L

CODE
EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS

DESCRIPTION H D W

DS4036 Collapsible Bin 780mm 1162mm 1162mm

DS4037 Collapsible Bin Lid



MATERIALS HANDLING

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

38

PALLET CAGES

HE8006

TIMBER PALLET CAGES

• Stackable
• Load Capacity 1000kg 
(evenly distributed)
• Zinc Plated Finish

• Stackable
• Load Capacity 1000kg  
(evenly distributed)
• Zinc Plated Finish

• Stackable
• Uses Standard Hard-
wood Pallet (supplied)
• Load Capacity 2000kg 
(evenly distributed)
• Unit Weight HE8009 
75kg  
HE8010 62 kg
• Frames – Zinc Plated 
Finish

• With mesh or sheet metal skin 
• Lockable
• Hinged front gate 
• Colour: Silver.CODE

EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS

H D W

HE8010 375mm 1165mm 1165mm

HE8009 754mm 1165mm 1165mm

CODE
EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS

H D W

HA8004 1000mm 1170mm 1170mm

HA8005 1000mm 1170mm 1170mm

CODE
EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS

H D W

HE8007 992mm 1160mm 1160mm

HE8006 614mm 1160mm 1160mm

CODE
EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS

H D W

HE8012 614mm 1160mm 1160mm

HE8011 992mm 1160mm 1160mm

HE8010

HE8009

HA8005

HA8004

HE8012

HE8011

HE8007

SECURE CAGES

STEEL STILLAGES

FOLDING PALLET CAGES MESH PALLET RETAINER

CODE
EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS

H D W

HE8008 920mm 1180mm 1180mm

CODE
EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS

H D W

HA8000 920mm 1180mm 1180mm

• Can be packed down for 
space saving transportation
• Stackable
• Load Capacity 1000kg 
(evenly distributed)
• Unit Weight 53kg
• Powder coated frame 
with zinc plated mesh 
insert panels
• Half drop-down access gate



MATERIALS HANDLING

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

39

SPACE CASES AND PALLETS

PLASTIC PALLETS

HEAVY DUTY PLASTIC PALLET        LIGHT-WEIGHT EXPORT PALLET

SPACE CASES

CODE
SIZE (MM)

L W H

DI4278 550 550 225

DI4162 550 550 310

DI4163 550 550 450

CODE
SIZE (MM)

L W H

DI4168 1100 550 310

DI4169 1100 550 450

DI4284 1100 550 675

CODE
SIZE (MM)

L W H

DI4164 620 310 310

DI4165 620 310 450

DI4166 620 620 450

CODE
SIZE (MM)

L W H

DI4167 1240 620 450

CODE
SIZE (MM)

L W H

DI4281 900 400 400

DI4282 900 550 400

DI4283 900 620 550

CODE DESCRIPTION
SIZE (MM)

WEIGHT
L W

CV3018 Heavy Duty Plastic Pallet 1165 1165 34Kg

CODE DESCRIPTION
SIZE (MM)

WEIGHT
L W

CO3019 Light-Weight Export 
Pallet

1140 1140 7.7Kg

550 SERIES 620 SERIES

900 SERIES 1100 SERIES 1240 SERIES



MATERIALS HANDLING

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

40

CODE DESCRIPTION CAPACITY

CT3017 Standard Pallet Truck- 685mm wide 2500 kg

LIFT TABLES AND PALLET TRUCKS

HAND PALLET TRUCK

LIFT TABLE  
500 KG CAPACITY

LIFT TABLE  
750 KG CAPACITY

HIGH LIFT HYDRAULIC TABLE  
350 KG CAPACITY

LIFT TABLES

LONG PALLET TRUCK ELECTRIC PALLET TRUCK

CODE DESCRIPTION CAPACITY

CT3051 Long Pallet Truck 1800mm Long x 685mm 
Wide

2500 Kg

CODE DESCRIPTION CAPACITY

CT3052 Electric Pallet Truck – 680mm 
Includes Lithium Battery

1500 kg

CODE DESCRIPTION CAPACITY

CT3015 High Lift Hydraulic Table - 
910 x 500 x 53mm 
Table Height: 355-1300mm

350 kg

CODE DESCRIPTION CAPACITY

CT3014 High Lift Hydraulic Table - 
1000 x 510 x 60mm
Table Height: 450-950mm

750 kg

CODE DESCRIPTION CAPACITY

CT3050 Narrow Pallet Truck 540mm Wide 2500 Kg

NARROW PALLET TRUCK

CODE DESCRIPTION CAPACITY

CT3016 High Lift Hydraulic Table - 
855 x 500 x 50mm
Table Height: 340-880mm

500 kg



MATERIALS HANDLING

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

41

NARROW PALLET TRUCK

DRUM HANDLING

SAFEPOUR DRUM CARRIER/ROTATOR

DRUM DOLLY

DRUM CRADLE DRUM RACK CRADLE

PART NO:  SC3000
Features: 
•	Holds all common 20-25 litre containers
•	Weightless decanting
•	Made in 1.6 galvanised or  
stainless steel.
•	 �Lock provided for additional safety

PART NO:  CR3002
Drum dimensions: 572mm D x 915.5mm H

Capacity: 210 litre drum capacity	

Features:   
•	Mobile carrier raises, transports, rotates, tilts and 
drains fully loaded drums.
•	Suitable for loads up to 370Kg

PART NO: CT3001
Features:   
• Smooth rolling, strong and durable dollies
• Transports 136 or 250 litre drums with ease

PART NO:  CS3103
Capacity: 300Kg

Features:   
•	  Sturdy, economical cradle 
•	Designed for convenient, safe storage and easy 
decanting 

PART NO:  CE3113
Features:   
•	Fitted with 2 fixed wheels and 2 swivel castors for 
maximum manoeuvrability 
•	Extendable handles to reduce the required lifting 
force making for a safer and easier lift

DRUM TRUCK

PART NO:  CE3114
Handle Height: 1520 X 620 X 1500

Drum size: 114-210 litre drum size

Wheel Diameter (Mm): 250

Capacity: 450kg



MATERIALS HANDLING

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

42

SPILL CONTAINMENT

DRUM HANDLING

PART NO: CD3076
External Dim: 1210 (W) x 1210 (D) x 300 (H)

Capacity: 300 L - 4 x 205L drums

PART NO: CD3006
External Dim: 1280 (W) x 1280 (D) x 335 (H)

Capacity: 300 L - 4 x 205L drums

PART NO: CD3078
External Dim: 610 (dia) x 50 (H)

PART NO: CD3004
External Dim: 580 W x 560 D x 380 H

PART NO: CD3005
External Dim: 910 (W) x 580 (D) x 300 (H)

Capacity: Accommodates single 205 L drum

PART NO: CD3008
External Dim: 1210 (W) x 1210 (D) x 100 (H)

Capacity: 140 L - 4 x 205L drums	

SPLASH TRAY 4 DRUM

ECONOPALLET 4 DRUM BUNDED PALLET

PART NO: CD3007
External Dim (mm): 1280 (W) x 1280 (D) x 280 (H)

Capacity: 4 x 205L Drums

BUNDED RACK

DRUMCOVER

DRUM BIB DRUM CRADLE

SPLASH TRAY

PART NO: CD3075
External Dim (mm): 830 (W) x 830 (D) x 100 (H)

Capacity: Exceeds 49 L

PART NO: CD3077
External Dim (mm): 780 (W) x 990 (D) x 910 (H)

Capacity: 300L, Exceeds 110% of 205L drum

DRUM BIN

AUSTRALIAN 
MADE

CHEMICAL  
RESISTANT

CUSTOM  
DESIGNS

UV  
STABILISED

5 YEAR 
WARRANTY

PREMIUM
QUALITY



MATERIALS HANDLING

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

43

FORKLIFT ATTACHMENTS

WHEELIE BIN TIPPER

LONG

       

LONG

JIB ATTACHMENT 4.5 TONNE

SINGLE BIN CODE: CE3104
DOUBLE BIN CODE: CE3105
Load rating: 280kg

Features:
•	Welded construction
•	Painted finish
•	Heavy Duty Forklift Slippers
•	Reduction gear box
•	Smooth tipping action

•	Safety chain
•	280kg Load rating
•	Compatible with Drums and  
   Wheelie Bins
•	Locking handle with safety catch
•	Simple to operate

PART NO: CE3093
Capacity: 4.5 tonne

Pocket Size: 185 x 75mm Pocket Centres: 275 mm

Unit Weight: 130kg Length (closed) 1.3 metres
1.96 metre reach when fully extended.

Safe Working Load (SWL): 4500kg Max

PART NO: CE3094
Capacity: 4.5 tonne

Pocket Size: 185 x 75mm Pocket Centres: 275 mm

Unit Weight: 170kg Length (closed) 2.1 metres
3.5 metre reach when fully extended.

Safe Working Load (SWL): 4500kg Max

PART NO: CE3095
Capacity: 9.5 tonne

Pocket Size: 230 x 110 Pocket Centres: 875 mm

Unit Weight: 400kg Length (closed) 1.39 metres
2.0 metre reach when fully extended.

Safe Working Load (SWL): 9500kg Max. 

PART NO: CE3096
Capacity: 9.5 tonne

Pocket Size: 230 x 110mm Pocket Centres: 875 mm

Unit Weight: 515kg Length (closed) 2.19 metres
3.5 metre reach when fully extended.

Safe Working Load (SWL): 9500kg Max

JIB ATTACHMENT 9.5 TONNE

SHORT

SHORT

WHEELIE BIN/DRUM TIPPER

CODE:  CV3011
Load rating: 280kg

Features:
•	Reduction gear box allows 
smooth rolling action
•	Extremely resilient non-slip strap 
and locking mechanism ensures 
Wheelie Bin is reliably secured 
while tipping

•	Safety Chain
•	Hydraulic Model available
•	Simply secure bin into frame and 
turn handle to start rotating the bin



MATERIALS HANDLING

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

44

FORKLIFT EXTENSIONS & SKIPPER BINS

CODE DIMENSIONS 
(LxWxH) CAPACITY

FORK 
POCKET 
CENTRES

UNIT 
WEIGHT

CV3255 1010x1570x1010mm 950 Litres / 
1500kg SWL

380mm 180kg

CODE DIMENSIONS 
(LxWxH) CAPACITY

FORK 
POCKET 
CENTRES

UNIT 
WEIGHT

CV3256 1310x1570x1010mm 1250 Litres / 
1500kg SWL

680mm 205kg

FORK EXTENSION

FORKLIFT WASTE TIPPING BIN – 150L

SELF DUMPING TIPPING BIN – 950L

FORKLIFT TIPPING BIN – 350L

SELF DUMPING TIPPING BIN – 1250L

�� Fit onto forks up to 50 mm thick

�� Steel retaining strap prevents fork  
extensions from sliding off forks during use.

MODEL EXT. LENGTH MIN. LENGTH FITS FORKS WITH WIDTH OF

CT3097 1524mm 1016mm 102mm

CT3098 1524mm 1016mm 127mm

CT3099 1830mm 1220mm 127mm

CT3100 1830mm 1220mm 152mm

CODE DIMENSIONS 
(LxWxH) CAPACITY UNIT 

WEIGHT
CV3009 750x600x500mm 150 Litres / 350kg SWL 103kg

CODE DIMENSIONS 
(LxWxH) CAPACITY UNIT 

WEIGHT
CV3010 1120x580x860mm 350 Litres / 350kg SWL 65kg

It is required that extensions do not exceed length of forks on which they are 
installed by more than 50%.



MATERIALS HANDLING

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

45

SAFE WORK PLATFORMS

CRANE WORK PLATFORM CAGES

SAFETY WORK PLATFORM CAGE

COLLAPSIBLE FOLDING WORK PLATFORM

This Crane Cage Work Platform has been designed strictly 
in accordance with Australian Standards and is suitable for a 
maximum of two people. Work performed in this Cage shall be 
limited to special tasks of short duration in situations where 
necessary to elevate personnel where it is not practicable to 
erect scaffolds or use a specially designed device. 

SPECIFICATIONS:
• Suitable for 2 people
• Safe Working Load (SWL) 250kg
• Unit Weight 200kg
• Pocket Size 165 x 65mm
• Pocket Centres 775mm
• Supplied with Lifting Chains

Manufactured to meet Australian Standards. 
Designed to carry 2 people and up to 250kg.
Safety Screen, Toe boards on all sides, 2 Harness anchor 
points
Skid Resistant Floor plates
Inward opening self closing door
Internal hand rail
Full Length fork sleeves, Safety chains fitted
40mm square tube construction, Pins supplied for attaching 
fork

Manufactured to meet Australian Standards AS-2351-1
Made to Fold away for easy Transport or Storage.
Safety Screen, Toe boards on all sides
Skid Resistant Floor plates
Inward opening self closing door
Full Length fork sleeves, Safety chains fitted
40mm square tube construction, Pins supplied for
attaching fork

CODE EXT. HEIGHT EXT. DEPTH EXT. WIDTH LOAD RATING

FV6000 1000mm 1200mm 1200mm 250KG

CODE EXT. HEIGHT EXT. DEPTH EXT. WIDTH LOAD RATING

FV5999 1000mm 1200mm 1200mm 250KG

CODE EXT. HEIGHT EXT. DEPTH EXT. WIDTH LOAD RATING

CE3092 1100mm 1200mm 1000mm 250KG



CABINETS

CABINETS 47

LOCKERS 48

HEAVY DUTY CABINETS 49

HEAVY-DUTY PARTS CABINETS 50

COMBINATION CABINETS 51

DANGEROUS GOODS CABINETS 53

GAS STORAGE CONTAINERS 55

OUTDOOR RELOCATABLE 
GOODS STORES 

56



CABINETS

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

47

CABINETS

STORAGE CUPBOARDS HEAVY-DUTY CABINET

CODE DESCRIPTION H D W NO. OF SHELVES

EV5078 Full-height cupboard 1830 450 920 Includes 3 shelves
EV5096 Half-height cupboard 1012 450 920 Includes 1 shelf

EV5079 Extra shelves - - - 1 shelf

CODE DESCRIPTION   H      D W NO. OF SHELVES

EP5149 Heavy Duty 
Cabinet 1800 555 950 Includes 3 shelves

DUST PROOF CABINET

Great for heavy industry, this dust-proof cabinet is ideal for 
dusty workplaces. The clear strip door provides quick, easy 
access and dust control. 

Features:
�� Shelf capacity 150kg UDL
�� Adjustable shelves

CODE DESCRIPTION   HEIGHT  DEPTH WIDTH 

EP5151 Dust Proof Cabinet 2100 572 1023

JUMBO CABINET

Extra large, heavy duty cupboard, ideal for secure storage of 
tools and equipment. 

Features:
�� Shelf capacity 150kg UDL
�� Lockable
�� Adjustable shelves

CODE DESCRIPTION   HEIGHT    DEPTH WIDTH 

EP5150 Jumbo Cabinet 2100 600 1200

Features:
�� Shelf capacity 100kg
�� Lockable
�� Adjustable shelves

Features:
�� Shelf capacity 70kg



CABINETS

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

48

LOCKERS

HEIGHT 
MM

DEPTH 
MM

WIDTH 
MM

SINGLE 
UNIT

BANK 
OF 2

BANK 
OF 3

BANK 
OF 4

1800 450 300 EP5020 EP5028 EP5036 EP5044

1800 450 375 EP5021 EP5029 EP5037 -

2 TIER

COLOURS      L/Grey    Beige

CODE NO. OF 
DRAWERS H D W WEIGHT 

KG

EA5000 2 677 464 620 24kg

CODE NO. OF 
DRAWERS H D W WEIGHT 

KG

EA5001 3 982 464 620 32kg

CODE NO. OF 
DRAWERS H D W WEIGHT 

KG

EA5002 4 1287 464 620 42kg

FILING CABINETS

HEIGHT 
MM

DEPTH 
MM

WIDTH 
MM

SINGLE 
UNIT

BANK 
OF 2

BANK 
OF 3

BANK 
OF 4

1800 450 300 EP5022 EP5030 EP5038 EP5045

1800 450 375 EP5023 EP5031 EP5039 -

HEIGHT 
MM

DEPTH 
MM

WIDTH 
MM

SINGLE 
UNIT

BANK 
OF 2

BANK 
OF 3

BANK 
OF 4

1800 450 300 EP5026 EP5034 EP5042 EP5047

1800 450 375 EP5027 EP5035 EP5043 -

HEIGHT 
MM

DEPTH 
MM

WIDTH 
MM

SINGLE 
UNIT

BANK 
OF 2

BANK 
OF 3

BANK 
OF 4

1800 450 300 EP5024 EP5032 EP5040 EP5046
1800 450 375 EP5025 EP5033 EP5041 -

4 TIER

1 TIER

3 TIER



CABINETS

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

49

HEAVY DUTY CABINETS

DRAWER CABINETS

HEAVY-DUTY INDUSTRIAL CABINETS

�� Excellent quality, heavy-duty design and powder coated finish 

�� Drawers come standard with adjustable partitioning and dividers for segregating 
small parts & tools 

�� Available with or without lockable doors

DRAWER CONFIGURATION

CODE: EV5090

2 Drawer/ 4 shelf industrial cupboard

Dimensions (mm): 1800H x 900W x 450D

Drawer Heights: 1 x 100mm, 1 x200mm

Draw configuration 
15 Compartments / Drawer 

CODE: EH5062

24 Multi Drawer Cabinet

Dimensions (mm): 650H x 242W x 455D

Divider to suit: EH5064

CODE: EH5091

4 Drawer/ 3 Shelf Industrial Cupboard

Dimensions (mm): 1800H x 900W x 450D

Drawer Heights: 2 x 100mm, 2 x200mm

Draw configuration 
15 Compartments / Drawer 

CODE: EH5092

6 Drawer/ 3 Shelf Industrial Cupboard

Dimensions (mm): 1800H x 900W x 450D

Drawer Heights: 3 x 100mm, 3 x200mm

Draw configuration 
15 Compartments / Drawer 

CODE: EH5063

48 Multi Drawer Cabinet

Dimensions (mm): 940H x 242W x 600D

Divider to suit: EH5064

240mmL

70mmH

120mmW



CABINETS

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

50

HEAVY DUTY PARTS CABINETS

CODE DESCRIPTION

EH5059 Divider to suit 75mm Drawer

EH5058 Divider to suit 100mm Drawer

EH5060 Divider to suit 150mm Drawer

EH5061 Divider to suit 200mm Drawer

EH5054 Castor Kit to suit Tool Cabinets 
(Includes 2x fixed castors 
and 2x swivel/brake castors)

HEAVY-DUTY PARTS CABINETS AND TROLLEYS

�� Heavy duty small parts cabinets and tool trolleys are ideal for industrial  
applications and serious workshops 

�� The roll-out drawers are a welded strengthened single rail design, coupled  
with quality steel ball bearings for long lasting smooth operation

�� Each drawer is rated at an 100kg load capacity with 97% drawer access 

�� Quality central key locking system for safe storage

�� Each drawer has a mechanical safety lock which allows one drawer to be  
opened at a time, preventing the cabinet/trolley from tipping

ACCESSORIES

CODE: EH5050

6 Drawer Tool Cabinet

Dimensions (mm): 720H x 655D x 800W

Drawer Height (mm):75 x 2, 100 x 2, 150, 200

CODE: EH5053

7 Drawer Tool Cabinet

Dimensions (mm): 1200H x 655D x 880W

Drawer Height (mm):150 x 6, 200

CODE: EH5055

6 Drawer Tool Trolley

Dimensions (mm): 955H x 655D x 565W

Drawer Height (mm):75 x 2, 100 x 2, 150 x 2

CODE: EH5056

6 Drawer Tool Trolley

Dimensions (mm): 955H x 655D x 725W

Drawer Height (mm):75 x 2, 100 x 2, 150, 200

CODE: EH5052

6 Drawer Tool Cabinet

Dimensions (mm): 750H x 580D x 565W

Drawer Height (mm):75 x 2, 100 x 2, 150 x 2



CABINETS

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

51

ACCESSORIES

COMBINATION CABINETS

CODE: EV5084

Dimensions (mm): 1800H x 950W x 555D

Includes:
1 x Louvred Panel
6 x DF4011 Stack n Hang Bins
12 x DF4012 Stack n Hang Bins
1 x Square Holed Panel Door
1 x Square Holed Panel Back
2 x 300D Shelves
8 x DF4014 Stack n Hang Bins
2 x 500D Shelves
4 x DF4016 Stack n Hang Bins
2 x Drawers 
Doors have Square Holed Panels.

CODE: EV5085

Dimensions (mm): 1800H x 950W x 555D

Includes:
2 x Louvred Panels
18 x DF4011 Stack n Hang Bins
18 x DF4012 Stack n Hang Bins
4 x DF4016 Stack n Hang Bins
5 x 300D Shelves
8 x DF4014 Stack n Hang Bins
2 x 500D Shelves 10 x SB6 Bins
2 x Drawers

CODE: EV5086

Dimensions (mm): 1800H x 950W x 555D

Includes:
1 x Louvred Panel
6 x DF4011 Stack n Hang Bins
12 x DF4012 Stack n Hang Bins
1 x Square Holed Panel Door
1 x Square Holed Panel Back
2 x 300D Shelves
8 x DF4038 Small Parts Trays
4 x DF4040 Small Parts Trays
1 x 500D Shelf
6 x Drawers 
Doors have Square Holed Panels.

CODE: EV5087

Dimensions (mm): 1800H x 950W x 555D

Includes:
1 x Louvred Panel
6 x DF4011 Stack n Hang Bins
12 x DF4012 Stack n Hang Bins
1 x Square Holed Panel Door
1 x Square Holed Panel Back
2 x 300D Shelves
8 x DF4038 Small Parts Trays
4 x DF4040 Small Parts Trays
1 x 500D Shelf
3 x Drawers 
Doors have Square Holed Panels.

CODE: EV5088

Dimensions (mm): 1800H x 950W x 555D

Includes:
10 x 500D Shelves
55 x DS4246 Shelf Containers
Dividers for shelf containers are an optional 
extra.
Doors have Square Holed Panels.

CODE: EV5089

Dimensions (mm): 1800H x 950W x 
555D

Includes:
 4 x Louvred Panels
18 x DF4011 Stack n Hang Bins
42 x DF4012 Stack n Hang Bins
4 x DF4014 Stack n Hang Bins
10 x 300D Shelves
40 x DF4038 Small Parts Trays 
20 x DF4040 Small Parts Trays

MULTI CABINET MAXI CABINET ACCESS CABINET

COMPACT CABINET ULTRA CABINET SUPER CABINET



CABINETS

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

52

COMBINATION CABINETS

CODE: EV5111

Dimensions (mm): 1000H x 950W x 555D

Includes:
1x Ribbed Rubber Mat
3 x 450D Shelves
15 x SB6 Bins
1 x Drawer

CODE: EV5110

Dimensions (mm): 1000H x 950W x 555D

Includes:
1 x Ribbed Rubber Mat
2 x 500D Shelves

MINI CABINET MEGA CABINET MAJOR CABINET

MINOR CABINET

CODE: EV5082

Dimensions (mm): 900H x 920W x 360D

Includes:
4 x 300D Shelves
24 x DF4038 Small Parts Trays with dividers
8 x DF4040 Small Parts Trays with dividers

CODE: EV5080

Dimensions (mm): 1800H x 920W x 360D

Includes:
10 x 300D Shelves
40 x DF4038 Small Parts Trays with dividers
24 x DF4040 Small Parts Trays with dividers

CODE: EV5083

Dimensions (mm): 900H x 920W x 360D

Includes:
3 x 300D Shelves
8 x DF4014 Stack n Hang Bins
4 x DF4015 Stack n Hang Bins

CODE: IS9008

Dimensions (mm): 1170 W x 580 D x 1450 H

Drawer Capacity: 100kg each

CODE: EV5095

Dimensions (mm): 915mm L x 550mm D x 950mm H

Includes: 
1 x Lockable Drawer, 1 Lockable Door
2 x Lockable Swivel Castors

CODE: EV5081

Dimensions (mm): 1800H x 920W x 360D

Includes:
7 x 300D Shelves
16 x DF4014 Stack n Hang Bins
8 x DF4015 Stack n Hang Bins

WORKMATE CABINET EXTRA CABINET

MOBILE TOOLING CABINET TRADESMAN TROLLEY



CABINETS

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

53

DANGEROUS GOODS CABINETS

Heavy-Duty
Doors

Adjustable  
Shelves

Deep Sump

Flammable Liquid Cabinets

30 LITRE SC SAFETY CABINET

60 LITRE SC SAFETY CABINET 100 LITRE SC SAFETY CABINET

160 LITRE SC SAFETY CABINET 250 LITRE SC RANGE SAFETY CABINET

CODE
DIMENSIONS (MM)

WEIGHT MAXIMUM 
CAPACITY SHELVES

H D    W

EP5065 800 450 500 33kg 30L 2

CODE
DIMENSIONS (MM)

WEIGHT MAXIMUM 
CAPACITY SHELVES

H D    W

EP5066 1065 450 500 41kg 60L 2

CODE
DIMENSIONS (MM)

WEIGHT MAXIMUM 
CAPACITY SHELVES

H D    W

EP5068 800 615 920 65kg 100L 2

CODE
DIMENSIONS

WEIGHT MAXIMUM 
CAPACITY SHELVES

H D    W

EP5067 1220 450 1100 78kg 160L 2

CODE
DIMENSIONS

WEIGHT MAXIMUM 
CAPACITY SHELVES

H D    W

EP5069 1750 500 1100 123kg 250L 3

EP5101 Extra Shelf

Safety Close

Lockable
Latches

The Krosstech SC range of Internal Safety Cabinets provides everyday safe storage for most classes of dangerous goods, fully 
compliant with  legislative construction requirements. Some of the standard features include fully adjustable shelves, smooth 
action self closing and self latching doors, incorporating the patented and trouble free SAFE-T-CLOSE sequential closing system 
and much more. A well respected performer in all areas of dangerous goods storage throughout all industries.

CLASS 3



CABINETS

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

54

DANGEROUS GOODS CABINETS

GAS STORES PS RANGE

SUPER SERIES RANGE

Up to 850 litre capacity, this range of large capacity safety cabinets 
provide user friendly and space efficient Dangerous Goods Storage 
solutions to all industry types where higher storage volumes are 
required. These cabinets are the superior design alternative to 
traditional compliance methods, and incorporate highly flexible 
storage configuration options which gain not only compliance but 
also maximum efficiency in the handling of stored products.

Krosstech offers a comprehensive range of cost effective and stream-
lined gas stores suitable for all applications where compliant gas 
cylinder  
       
Transportable, re locatable, adjustable, forkliftable and craneable are 
just some of the standard features offered. The robust designs also  
incorporate preventative solutions to various potential OH&S issues en-
countered when handling these heavy and dangerous cylinders, these 
include access ramps, adjustable restraints and trolley options.

The Krosstech PS range of internal safety cabinets remains un-
matched for its quality, strength and unique features. This range 
has sufficient in built durability and features to enable an optional 
upgrade for outdoors applications. Many happy users in a wide range 
of demanding industry environments continue to request Krosstech 
Safety Cabinets including mining, defence, heavy engineering shops, 
airport facilities, port facilities and many more. 

CODE
DIMENSIONS STORAGE CAPACITY CYLINDERS-SIZES

H D W D E G G T S

EP5076 2000 960 1340 30 20 12 9 9 6

EP5077 2000 1170 1740 42 30 20 15 15 12

CODE
DIMENSIONS

WEIGHT MAXIMUM 
CAPACITY SHELVES

H D    W

EP5128 1100 454 784 65kg 80L 2

EP5129 1100 804 784 91kg 160L 2

EP5130 1100 454 1384 98kg 160L 2

EP5131 1250 804 1166 132kg 250L 2

EP5132 1880 804 806 143kg 250L 3

Up to 850 litre capacity, this range of large capacity safety cabinets 
provide user friendly and space efficient Dangerous Goods Storage 
solutions to all industry types where higher storage volumes are 
required. These cabinets are the superior design alternative to 
traditional compliance methods, and incorporate highly flexible 
storage configuration options which gain not only compliance but 
also maximum efficiency in the handling of stored products.

CORROSIVE CABINETS

Krosstech’s range of genuine non-metallic safety cabinets built to 
withstand even the most highly concentrated Class 8 Corrosive 
Substances and has a smart modern profile that compliments any 
institution or laboratory. Dual compartment construction also means 
that incompatible items may be safely stored within the same 
cabinet, such as acids and bases

CODE
DIMENSIONS MAXIMUM 

CAPACITY SHELVES
H D    W

EP5070 800 470 500 50L 2

EP5071 800 615 920 100L 4

EP5072 1220 450 1100 160L 4

CODE
DIMENSIONS

WEIGHT MAXIMUM 
CAPACITY SHELVES

H D W

EP5133 1880 804 806 143kg 250L 3

EP5100 1880 804 1166 195kg 350L 3

EP5134 1880 804 1386 220kg 450L 6

EP5135 1880 804 1986 295kg 650L 4

EP5136 1880 804 2584 375kg 850L 6

EP5137 1610 1386 1384 255kg 850L 2

CLASS 3



CABINETS

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

55

GAS STORAGE CONTAINERS

Aerosol Storage Containers

CODE:EP5143

DIMENSIONS(MM)  H  D W

Ext 400 250 500

Int 326 230 438

MAXIMUM CAPACITY - 12 CANS

CODE: EP5144

DIMENSIONS(MM)  H  D W

Ext 900 400 850

Int 820 320 770

MAXIMUM CAPACITY - 108 CANS

CODE: EP5145

DIMENSIONS(MM)  H  D W

Ext 1800 400 850

Int 1720 320 770

MAXIMUM CAPACITY - 216 CANS

CODE: EP5146

DIMENSIONS(MM)  H  D W

Ext 1190 720 720

Int 560 x 2 700 660

MAXIMUM CAPACITY - CYLINDERS

T size D size P size E size

8

HEAVY DUTY LPG GAS STORE  
WITH FORKLIFT POCKETS

Features:
 Fork channels for ease of manoeuvring
 Padlock door for increased security

HEAVY DUTY LPG GAS 
STORE

The new aerosol storage container range is an economical solution, brilliantly designed 
to store all of your aerosols.

Features:
 Heavy duty steel construction
 Lockable
 Bolt-down plates for added security

Specifically suited to small 9kg LPG  
cylinders and general purpose cylinders

Features:
 Provision for bolt-down applications

CODE: EP5147

DIMENSIONS(MM)  H  D W

Ext 1050 750 750

Int 975 690 690

MAXIMUM CAPACITY - CYLINDERS

T size D size P size E size

4 16 9

CODE: EP5148

DIMENSIONS(MM)  H  D W

Ext 1050 750 1100

Int 975 670 1020

MAXIMUM CAPACITY - CYLINDERS

T size D size P size E size

6 24 12

LPG GAS STORAGE CONTAINERS



CABINETS

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

56

RELOCATABLE GOODS STORE

CODE
DIMENSIONS (MM) MAXIMUM 

CAPACITYH W D
EP5121 1715 1540 1440 820L

CODE
DIMENSIONS (MM) MAXIMUM 

CAPACITYH W D
EP5073 2825 1540 1440 1650L

CODE
DIMENSIONS (MM) MAXIMUM 

CAPACITYH W D
EP5074 2825 4115 1440 4920L

CODE
DIMENSIONS (MM) MAXIMUM 

CAPACITYH W D
EP5122 1680 2790 1440 1650L

CODE
DIMENSIONS (MM) MAXIMUM 

CAPACITYH W D
EP5123 2825 2790 1440 3280L

The Krosstech range of Relocatable Bulk Dangerous Goods Stores offers an ideal solution for immediate, safe, 
approved and efficient storage of large quantities of dangerous goods, without the problems and expense 
associated with building fixed stores. Each store is purpose built to specifically comply with the customer 
requirements and can include shelving compartments, decanting systems, pump stations, poly bund linings 
and in-built eyewash facilities.

1 PALLET

2 PALLET

6 PALLET

2 PALLET

4 PALLET



CABINETS

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

57

RELOCATABLE GOODS STORE

CODE
DIMENSIONS (MM) MAXIMUM 

CAPACITYH W D
EP5075 2825 5365 1440 6560L

CODE
DIMENSIONS (MM) MAXIMUM 

CAPACITYH W D
EP5127 2825 4115 2660 9840L

CODE
DIMENSIONS (MM) MAXIMUM 

CAPACITYH W D
EP5125 2825 6715 1440 8200L

CODE
DIMENSIONS (MM) MAXIMUM 

CAPACITYH W D
EP5126 2825 7965 1440 9840L

CODE
DIMENSIONS (MM) MAXIMUM 

CAPACITYH W D
EP5124 2825 2790 1440 6560L

8 PALLET 8 PALLET

12 PALLET

WE ALSO CUSTOMISE

Contact us today to customise your own  
outdoor dangerous goods store.

10 PALLET

12 PALLET



TROLLEYS

ORDER PICKING TROLLEYS 59

PLATFORM TROLLEYS 59

TIER & MESH TROLLEYS 61

CHROME WIRE TROLLEYS 62

GAS TROLLEY 62

CLAX CART 62

MODULAR TROLLEYS 63

CLEANING TROLLEYS 63



TROLLEYS

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

59

TROLLEYS

HEAVY DUTY PLATFORM TROLLEYS

ORDER PICKING TROLLEYS

PLATFORM TROLLEYS

See page 25 & 26 for bins 

CODE DESCRIPTION

CE3032 Order Picking Trolley- Single Tub

CE3033 Order Picking Trolley- Single Tub with clipboard

CE3270 Clipboard attachment

CODE DESCRIPTION PLATFORM 
SIZE

CE3036 Single Pushrail Platform Trolley 1100 x 600

CE3038 Single Pushrail Platform Trolley 
with brakes

1100 x 600

CODE DESCRIPTION PLATFORM 
SIZE

CE3040 High Deck Platform Trolley 1200 x 600

CODE DESCRIPTION PLATFORM 
SIZE

CE3037 Double Pushrail Platform Trolley 1100 x 600

CE3039 Double Pushrail Platform Trolley 
with brakes

1100 x 600

CODE DESCRIPTION PLATFORM 
SIZE

CE3041 High Deck Platform Trolley with 
Plywood Top

1200 x 600

CODE DESCRIPTION

CE3034 Order Picking Trolley- Double Tub

CE3035 Order Picking Trolley- Double Tub with clipboard

CE3270 Clipboard attachment



TROLLEYS

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

60

WAREHOUSE TROLLEYS

CODE DESCRIPTION HEIGHT WHEEL DIA. 

CE3115 Heavy Duty Flatbed Trolley 920mm 100mm

CODE DESCRIPTION HEIGHT WHEEL DIA. 

CE3116 Three Tier Trolley 960mm 100mm

CODE DESCRIPTION HEIGHT WHEEL DIA. 

CE3117 Full Mesh Trolley with Fold 
Down Gate

930mm 100mm

CODE DESCRIPTION HEIGHT WHEEL DIA. 

CE3118 Two Tier Trolley 960mm 100mm

CODE DESCRIPTION HEIGHT WHEEL DIA. 

CE3120 Order Picking Trolley 930mm 100mm

Two types of crates available - Sold separately
DA4061 - 13.5L 457x318x168mm
DA4062 - 22L 457x318x260mm

�� 5 year frame warranty

�� Durable long lasting powder coated finish

�� Custom mounting plates for versatility

�� Ability to customise on medium and large size orders

�� Accessories such as clip boards and parts boxes      
are available

CODE DESCRIPTION HEIGHT WHEEL DIA. 

CE3119 Half Basket Trolley 910mm 100mm

TROLLEYS



TROLLEYS

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

61

TIER AND MESH TROLLEYS

CODE DESCRIPTION HEIGHT WHEEL DIA. 

CE3116 Three Tier Trolley 960mm 100mm

CODE DESCRIPTION HEIGHT WHEEL DIA. 

CE3118 Two Tier Trolley 960mm 100mm

TIER TROLLEYS

HIGH PLATFORM MESH TROLLEY

FULL HEIGHT GOODS TROLLEY 

CODE DESCRIPTION PLATFORM 
SIZE

SHELF 
HEIGHT

CE3028 2 Tier Trolley (Includes: 4 x 
100mm Castors)

810 x 510 880

CODE DESCRIPTION H D W

CE9559 High Platform Mesh Trolley 1000 600 1200

CODE DESCRIPTION H D W

CE3025 Full Height Goods Trolley 1700 800 1100

CODE DESCRIPTION H D W

CE3121 Half Height Goods Trolley 1000 810 1100

CODE DESCRIPTION PLATFORM 
SIZE

SHELF 
HEIGHT

CE3029 3 Tier Trolley (Includes: 4 x 
100mm Castors)

810 x 510 880

HALF HEIGHT GOODS TROLLEY 

Half Height Goods Trolley 



TROLLEYS

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

62

TROLLEYS

CLAX CART

GAS CYLINDER TROLLEYS

CHROME WIRE TROLLEYS

THE CLEVER FOLDING CART

The popular CLAX cart is a versatile materials 
handling cart for use in offices, stores and other 
service areas. Manufactured from injection moulded 
plastic and aluminium this lightweight trolley can be 
collapsed quickly and easily at the push of a button. 
Unit includes one folding box which can be clipped 
to the upper platform. Weighs only 7.3kg with a 
maximum load capacity of 60kg.

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE (LXWXHMM)
CW3044 Trolley & folding box 890L x 550Wx 1030H

CW3045 Extra folding box 520L x 370Wx 270H

CODE DESCRIPTION

CE3063 Single Cylinder Oxygen Trolley

 Strong and sturdy construction

 Range of models available to suit different cylinder  
types- Please specify cylinder size when ordering

CODE DESCRIPTION H D W

CE3020 Small 3 Tier Mesh Trolley 1020 460 910

CE3021 Large 3 Tier Mesh Trolley 1020 610 1220

CODE DESCRIPTION H D W

CE3022 Small Mail Basket Trolley 1020 460 760

CE3023 Large Mail Basket Trolley 1020 460 910



TROLLEYS

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

63

MODULAR AND CLEANING TROLLEYS

Krosstech Hospitality Trolleys 
are designed for a variety of uses
and applications. The high-quality 
finish is easy to clean and maintain.

MODULAR HEAVY-DUTY TROLLEYS

CLEANERS & HOUSEMAID TROLLEYS Cleaners 

CODE DESCRIPTION H D W

CA3071 4 Drawer with 
enclosed sides

1030 490 910

CODE DESCRIPTION H D W

CA3031 3 Tier and 2 
Drawers

1030 490 910

CODE DESCRIPTION H D W

CA3072 3 Tier and Enclosed 
Sides

1030 490 910

CODE DESCRIPTION H D W

CA3070 3 Drawer with 
enclosed sides

1030 490 910

CODE DESCRIPTION H D W

CA3073 4 Drawer with 
enclosed sides 
and small 
compartments 

1030 490 910

CODE DESCRIPTION H D W

CR3123 33L Mop Bucket & 
Side Press Wringer 
Combo

442 511 399

CODE DESCRIPTION H D W

CR3124 Janitor Cart with 
zippered vinyl bag

975 1168 552

CODE DESCRIPTION H D W

CR3125 High Capacity 
Cleaning Cart with 
caddies/bag

1118 1264 559



ACCESS  
EQUIPMENT

STEP UPS & STEP LADDERS 65

MOBILE PLATFORM LADDERS 66

WAREHOUSE ORDER-PICKING 
LADDERS

67



ACCESS EQUIPMENT

65

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

STEP UPS & LADDERS

LITTLE JUMBO LADDERS 

MOBILE SURE STEP STANDARD SURE STEP�� Nestable

�� Optional Rubber Bumpers

�� Large anti-slip surfaces

�� Sturdy and Lightweight

�� Four way access

SURE STEPS

FEATURES:

�� Light weight heavy duty tubular steel ladder for industrial use

�� Tested and certified to AS/NZS 1892 : 1996

�� 120Kg Load Rated

�� Anti slip steps provide a high level of traction

�� High safety arch for added safety

�� Firm angled legs with non marking feet

FEATURES:

�� �Extra wide and deep treads (360mm Wide x 230mm Deep), without 
sharp corners or edges.

�� �Non-slip aluminium chequer plate design or black synthetic covering.

�� �Large corrugated plastic foot pads ensure stability and protect flooring.

�� �Folds Flat for Storage

�� �Optional safety brackets on 3, 4 & 5 step

Handy Steps

PART NO. DESCRIPTION BASE TOP   HEIGHT

FR6037 Standard Sure Step with rubber bumpers 500 400 360
FR6038 Mobile Sure Step with spring castors 500 400 360

                

CODE DESCRIPTION HEIGHT

FL6001 2 step 460mmH

FL6002 3 step  690mmH

FL6003 4 step 920mmH

FL6004 5 step 1150mmH

CODE DESCRIPTION HEIGHT WEIGHT

FK6005 2 step 0.5m 5.5kg

FK6006 3 step  0.75m 7.2kg

FK6007 4 step 1.45m 10.5kg

HANDY STEP LADDERS

COLOURS      Orange   Yellow



ACCESS EQUIPMENT

66

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

MOBILE PLATFORM LADDERS

CODE PLATFORM HEIGHT STEPS

FH6008 0.57m 2 Steps

FH6009 0.85m 3 Steps

FH6010 1.14m 4 Steps

FH6011 1.42m 5 Steps

FH6012 1.70m 6 Steps

FH6013 1.98m 7 Steps

FH6014 2.26m 8 Steps

MOBILE PLATFORM LADDER

PLATFORM STEP LADDER TRADE SERIES

�� Large Anti-Skid Work Platform with Raised Edges

�� Keeps feet inside platform for greater safety and comfort

�� One piece smooth operation - simply folds out giving a well  
braced platform and folds flat for storage

�� Welded back leg - greater rigidity, durability and safety

�� Optional bolt on handrail and gate

CODE DESCRIPTION PLATFORM HEIGHT LOAD RATING WEIGHT

FO6058 3 Step 0.9m 150kg 9kg

FO6059 4 Step 1.2m 150kg 10kg

FO6060 5 Step 1.5m 150kg 11.5kg

FO6061 6 Step 1.8m 150kg 15kg

FO6065 Castor Kit - - -

Optional extras:
Handrail and safety gate set
Handy Bucket
Castor Set

Features 

�� Heavy Duty, 150kg Load Rating

�� Strong, aluminium construction

�� Wide, aluminium anti-slip platform (490x400mm) for a secure work area

�� 900mm handrail height from platform

�� Anti-slip rubber feet for added safety and stability

�� Made to Australian and New Zealand Standards AS/NZS 1892.1

�� Australian Made

MOBILE ORDER PICKING LADDER

Features

�� Industrial Duty Rated. Designed for use on 
commercial sites and warehouses

�� 130kg Load Rating

�� Light, strong, aluminium construction with heavy 
duty stiles and tread

�� Box section back legs gives greater strength and 
rigidity when working at heights

�� Spring loaded castors

�� 100mm high kick plate on three sides

�� 900mm high square handrail design for greater 
comfort and grip when climbing and for added safety

�� Made to Australian and New Zealand Standards 
AS/NZS 1892.1

�� Australian Made

CODE PLATFORM 
HEIGHT STEPS

FH6070 0.83m 3 Steps

FH6071 1.11m 4 Steps

FH6072 1.39m 5 Steps

FH6073 1.67m 6 Steps

FH6074 1.95m 7 Steps

FH6075 2.22m 8 Steps



ACCESS EQUIPMENT

67

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

ORDER-PICKING LADDERS

DELUXE ORDER-PICKING LADDERS

CODE DESCRIPTION PLATFORM 
HEIGHT

REACH 
HEIGHT

BASE WIDTH 
& LENGTH

LOAD 
RATING

FH6015 3 Step Deluxe Order Picker .83m 2.8m 724 x 1168mm 170kgs
FH6016 4 Step Deluxe Order Picker 1.11m 3.1m 764 x 1309mm 170kgs
FH6017 5 Step Deluxe Order Picker 1.38m 3.4m 804 x 1451mm 170kgs
FH6018 6 Step Deluxe Order Picker 1.66m 3.7m 844 x 1592mm 170kgs
FH6019 7 Step Deluxe Order Picker 1.93m 3.9m 884 x 1733mm 170kgs
FH6020 8 Step Deluxe Order Picker 2.21m 4.2m 924 x 1875mm 170kgs

FH6021 10 Step Deluxe Order Picker 2.76m 4.8m 1003 x 2157mm 170kgs
FH6022 12 Step Deluxe Order Picker 3.31m 5.3m 1083 x 2440mm 170kgs

FH6023 14 Step Deluxe Order Picker 3.86m 5.9m 1164 x 2723mm 170kgs

�� Made to AS/NZS 1892.1

�� 170kg load rating

�� Industrial duty rating for use on commercial sites

�� Meets Work Cover requirements (safety gate + 900mm handrail, 
toeboard)

�� Suited to ‘high frequency’ use

�� ‘Walk-thru’ design for stock picking and access to mezzanine floors, 
vehicle access and warehousing (no need to stock several products)

�� Large 125mm wheels – improved portability and ‘easy glide’ action

�� Large stable work platform (safe and stable) – 590mm x 800mm

MAINTENANCE LADDERS

CODE PLATFORM SIZE PLATFORM HEIGHT TYPE

FA6039 800x800mm 565mm 2 Step

FA6040 800x800mm 850mm 3 Step

FA6041 800x800mm 1130mm 4 Step

FA6042 800x800mm 1400mm 5 Step

FA6043 800x800mm 1700mm 6 Step

FA6044 1000x1000mm 1970mm 7 Step

FA6045 1000x1000mm 2250mm 8 Step 

FA6046 1000x1000mm 2540mm 9 Step

FA6047 1000x1000mm 2828mm 10 Step 

FA6048 1000x1000mm 3100mm 11 Step

Our Maintenance Ladders are constructed from strong, light weight 
structural grade aluminium. This results in a quality product requiring 
minimal maintenance and is further backed up with a lifetime warranty 
against faulty workmanship. All of our Work Platform Ladders have 
been designed and independently tested and exceed all relevant 
Australian Standards.

Assumes a 1.70m person with a vertical 0.3m reach



WORKBENCHES

HEAVY DUTY WORKBENCHES 69

MODULAR WORKBENCHES 70



WORKBENCHES

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

69

HEAVY DUTY WORKBENCHES

HIGH BACK WITH LOUVRE PANEL BACKBOARD HIGH BACK WITH SQUARE AND LOUVRE 
PANEL BACKBOARD

CODE DESCRIPTION H D W 

IS9002-
5LP

Bolt-on frame with Metal Louvre 
Panels

1500 900 2400

CODE DESCRIPTION H D W 

IS9002-
3L1PB

Bolt-on frame with Square Peg-
board Panel

1500 900 2400

HEAVY DUTY WORKBENCHES

STANDARD

LOWER SHELF

HIGH BACK

HIGH BACK WITH SQUARE PANEL BACKBOARD

CODE DESCRIPTION H D W 

IS9005 Standard workbench with 25mm 
MDF timber bench top

900 900 2400

CODE DESCRIPTION H D W 

IS9003 Adjustable lower shelf (shelf only) 900 900 2400

CODE DESCRIPTION H D W 

IS9004 Heavy Duty Workbench High Back 
with 25mm MDF timber bench top 
and Canopy shelf 300mm deep

1500 900 2400

CODE DESCRIPTION H D W 

IS9002-
2PB

Heavy Duty Workbench High Back 
with 25mm MDF timber bench top 
and Canopy shelf 300mm deep

1500 900 2400



WORKBENCHES

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

70

MODULAR WORKBENCH SYSTEM

HEAVY DUTY MODULAR WORKBENCH SYSTEM

CODE DESCRIPTION H D W 

IH9007 Heavy duty workbench 900 750 1800

CODE DESCRIPTION H D W 

IH9006 Heavy duty workbench system 
complete with backboard to suit 
and 6 drawer parts cabinet

1725 750 1800

1800 SERIES 1800 SERIES - COMPLETE

CODE DESCRIPTION H D W 

IH9013 Heavy duty workbench 900 750 2100

CODE DESCRIPTION H D W 

IH9012 Heavy duty workbench 900 750 1200

2100 SERIES 1200 SERIES

CODE DESCRIPTION H D W 

IH9009 Backboard to suit 1800 bench 625 655 170

IH9011 Backboard to suit 2100 bench 625 655 170

CODE DESCRIPTION H D W 

EH5052 6 Drawer parts cabinet 750 580 565

BACKBOARDS CABINETS



WAREHOUSE 
SAFETY

SAFETY BOLLARDS 72

EXPANDABLE BARRIERS 72



TROLLEYS

CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

72

BOLLARDS AND BARRIERS

SAFETY BOLLARDS

EXPANDABLE BARRIERS

CODE DESCRIPTION H W
MOUNTING 
PLATE DIA. 
(MM)

PIPE 
DIA. 
(MM)

CT3012 High-profile 
guard

1068 1220 205x205x10 115

CODE DESCRIPTION EXPANDED FOLDED

CV3500 3M Expandable 
Barrier

3000W x 950H (mm) 250W (mm)

CODE DESCRIPTION EXPANDED FOLDED

CV3502 5M Expandable 
Barrier - High

4000W x 1700H (mm) 350W x 
2000H (mm)

CODE DESCRIPTION EXPANDED FOLDED

CV3501 5M Expandable 
Barrier

5000W x 950H (mm) 510W (mm)

CODE DESCRIPTION EXPANDED FOLDED

CV3503 8M Expandable 
Barrier - High

8000W x 1700H (mm) 600W x 
2000H (mm)

CODE DESCRIPTION H W
MOUNTING 
PLATE DIA. 
(MM)

PIPE 
DIA. 
(MM)

CT3013 Safety bollard 915 - 255x255x10 115



CALL 1800 805 364	 KROSSTECH.COM.AU

73

INDEX

ACCESS EQUIPMENT	 64
Accessory Boxes	 18
Bins – Self Dumping	 44
Bins – Tipper	 43
Bins – Tipping	 44
Bins – 200L Tubs	 35
Bins – Mega Anti-Tipping Bars	 37
Bins – Mega Lid	 37
Bins – Mega Solid	 37
Bins – Mega Vented	 37
Bins – Nesting	 27
Bins – Open Front Rackbin	 27
Bins – Pallet	 37
Bins – Pallet Collapsible	 37
Bins – Stack and Nest	 27
Bins – Wheelie	 35
Box – Lug with Snap-Lock Lid	 29
Buckets	 33
CABINETS	 46
Cage – Folding Pallet	 38
Cage – Pallet	 38
Cage – Pallet Mesh Retainer	 38
Cage – Secure	 38
Cage – Steel Stillages	 38
Carry Case – Ezi Pak	 17
Carry Case – Rola Case Systems	 17
Chrome Wire Trolleys	 62
Clax Cart	 62
Cleaning Trolleys	 63
Combination Cabinets	 51
Containers – Modular Stacking	 28
Crates	 28-32
Crates – Extra Heavy Duty	 28
Crates – Half Pallet Stack and Nest	 34
Crates – Multi Purpose	 32
Crates – Multi Purpose & Food	 31
Crates – Multi Purpose & Produce	 30
Crates – Security	 29
Crates – Skate	 25-26
Crates – Tufftote Lid	 25-26
Crates – Tufftote Nesting	 25-26
Crates – Tufftote Stack and Nest	 25-26
Dangerous Goods Cabinets	 53
Drawer Cabinets	 49
Drawer Organisers	 9
Drum Handling	 41
Drums	 33
Durabox	 16
Durabox Labels	 16
Expandable Barriers	 72
Ezi-Pak Carry Cases	 17
Filing Cabinets	 48
Forklift Attachments	 43
Forklift Extensions	 44
Gas Storage Containers	 55
Gas Trolley	 62
Hanger Racks	 13
Heavy Duty Cabinets	 49
Heavy Duty Parts Cabinets	 50
Heavy Duty Workbenches	 69
Inline Surgispan Shelving	 23
Jib Attachment	 43
Label Holder Strips	 19
Labelling	 19
Labels – Durabox	 19
Labels – Magnetic	 19
Labels – Stack ‘N’ Hang Bin	 19
Ladders – Maintenance	 67
Ladders – Mobile Order Picking	 66
Ladders – Mobile Platform	 66
Ladders – Order Picking	 67
Ladders – Platform Step	 66
Ladders – Step	 65
Lift Tables	 40

Lockers	 48
Louvre Panel – Metal	 12
Louvre Panel – Mobile Rack	 13
Louvre Panel – Wall Hanger Board	 12
Louvre Panel – Wire	 11
Louvre Panel Hooks	 12
Louvre Panels	 12
Lug Box with Snap-Lock Lid	 29
Magnetic Labels	 19
MATERIALS HANDLING	 36
Mega Bin – Anti-Tipping Bars	 37
Mega Bin – Lid	 37
Mega Bin – Solid	 37
Mega Bin – Vented	 37
Mega Bins	 37
Mesh Trolleys	 61
Mobile Cabinets	 52
Mobile Hanger Rack – Louvre Panel	 13
Mobile Hanger Rack – Square Hole	 13
Mobile Platform Ladders	 66
Modular Stacking Containers	 28
Modular Trolleys	 63
Modular Workbenches	 70
Multi Purpose & Food Crates	 31
Multi Purpose & Produce Crates	 30
Multi Purpose Crates	 32
Open Front Bins	 27
Order Picking Trolleys	 59
Outdoor Relocatable Goods Stores	 56
Pallet – Cabinets	 56-57
Pallet – Mesh Retainer	 38
Pallet – Plastic	 39
Pallet Bin	 37
Pallet Cages	 38
Pallet Truck	 40
Pallet Trucks	 40
PLASTIC CONTAINERS	 24
Plastic Pallets	 39
Platform Trolleys	 59
Rectangular Tanks	 34
Rola Case Systems	 17
Safe Work Platforms	 45
Safety Bollards	 72
Safety Cabinets	 53-54
SAFETY EQUIPMENT	 71
Security Crates	 29
SHELVING	 20
Shelving – Stackrack	 21
Shelving – Wire	 22-23
Skipper Bins	 44
SMALL PARTS STORAGE	 4
Small Parts Trays	 14
Small Parts Trays – 400 & 600 Series	 14
Small Parts Trays – Durabin	 15
Small Parts Trays – Plastic	 14
Small Parts Trays – Plastic Parts Bins	 15
Space Cases	 39
Spill Containment	 42
Splash Tray	 42
Square Hole Panel – Mobile Hanger Rack	 13
Square Hole Panel – Wall Hanger Board	 12
Square Hole Panel Accessories	 13
Stack & Nest Bins	 25
Stack ‘N’ Hang Bin Dividers	 7-8
Stack ‘N’ Hang Bin Labels	 19
Stack ‘N’ Hang Bins	 8
Stack Racks	 21
Step Ladders	 65
Step Ups	 65
Storage Boxes	 18
Storbay Shelving Modules	 5
Storbay Shelving Package with Durabin	 5-6
Storbay Shelving Package with Parts Trays	 5-6
Sure Steps	 65

Surgibin Catherter Bin	 11
Surgibin Dividers	 10
Surgibin Label Holders	 11
Surgibin Stacking Adapters	 11
Surgibins	 10
Surgispan	 22
Surgispan Shelving – Dividers	 22
Surgispan Shelving – Inline	 23
Surgispan Shelving – Ledge	 22
Surgispan Shelving – Mobile	 22
Surgispan Shelving – Shelves	 22
Surgispan Shelving – Static	 22
Tank – Half Pallet	 34
Tanks – Lids	 34
Tanks – Rectangular	 34
Tier Trolleys	 61
Trolley Cabinets	 52
Trolley Tubs	 35
TROLLEYS	 58
Tubs	 33
Tubs – 200L	 35
Tubs – Trolleys	 35
Tufftote – Stackrack Shelving Package	 21
Tufftote Nesting Crates	 25-26
Tufftote Stack and Nest Crates	 25-26
Visi-Pak	 9
Wall Hanger Board – Louvre Panel	 12
Wall Hanger Board – Square Hole	 12
Warehouse Order Picking Ladders	 67
WAREHOUSE SAFETY	 71
Wheelie Bins	 35
Wire Shelving	 22-23
WORKBENCHES	 68
Workbenches – Heavy Duty	 69
Workbenches – Modular	 70



NOTES



WHY KROSSTECH?

PREMIUM QUALITY, GREAT PRICE
We have been trading since 1968 and are known for
providing high quality products at a comptetive price.
Don’t take a chance, choose Krosstech.

FAST DISPATCH
AND DELIVERY

The team at Krosstech ensure 
your order is dispatched in 

the quickest possible time for 
your convenience.

OUTSTANDING 
CUSTOMER SERVICE

Krosstech has developed a solid 
reputation as a trusted supplier and 
operator through uncompromising 

customer service.

QUICK AND EASY 
ORDERING

Whether it is phone, fax, email 
or online, you will be surprised 
how easy it is to place an order 

with Krosstech.

OU R  I N D U ST RY  T RU ST E D  B R A N D S



KROSSTECH.COM.AU

KROSSTECH PTY LTD

P: 1800 805 364
E: sales@krosstech.com.au


